


Carmen is a declaration of love to the true ceramic essence: small 
size products with a decorative vocation. We have recovered and 
updated ceramic classics typical of the Mediterranean history 
handcraft. Our aim is to offer a range of delicate and technically 
evolved products that adapt to the needs of any project. Carmen is 
APE Grupo’s brand specialized in small size ceramic tiles.

Carmen es una declaración de amor a la verdadera 
esencia cerámica: productos de pequeño formato con 
vocación decorativa. Hemos recuperado y actualizado 
clásicos cerámicos propios de la historia artesana 
mediterránea. El objetivo es ofrecer una serie de 
productos delicados y muy cuidados en su elaboración 
que se adapten a las necesidades de los proyectos. 
Carmen es la marca de APE Grupo especializada en 
cerámica de pequeño formato.



32

Index
Índice

The Perfect Mix graphic system / Sistema grá�co de The Perfect Mix

A piedi 42 #

Acquarella 46 #

Altea 54 #

Antico casale 48 #

Bauh 52 #

Brianna 56 #

Bulge 58 #

Calacatta slow 60 #

Calpe 55 #

Capri 62 #

Contemporary 64 #

Cross 68 #

Dahlia 70 #

Deep 69 #

Delight 72 #

Downtown 74 #

Dreams 78 #

Dynamic 80 #

Eight 71 #

Esencia material 82 #

Fado 92 #

Fayenza 94 #

Fiorella 96 #

Fleur 97 #

Floriane 98 #

Frame 99 #

Genuine 100 #

Grunge 104 #

Hamptons 106 #

Harlequin 108 #

Hefesto 110 #

Hijau 112 #

Himalayas 113 #

Home 109 #

Ice 114 #

Kinfolk 118 #

Koi 116 #

Kuta 115 #

Lautia 122 #

Loop 124 #

Macba 126 #

Magnetism 128 #

Mambo 132 #

Manacor 136 #

Mars 111 #

Memories 140 #

Mud 144 #

Murus 148 #

Niagara 149 #

Nour 150 #

Oregon 119 #

Pierre de bali 152 #

Pim pam pum 156 #

Pukka 158 #

Ravello 153 #

Reality 162 #

Roxy 164 #

Savannah 166 #

Savona 167 #

Sequoia 168 #

Seville 170 #

Sintra 174 #

Sorolla 180 #

Souk 184 #

Stay 188 #

Switch 190 #

Tennessee 194 #

Tetra 200 #

Three-d 196 #

Toscana 198 #

Trendy 189 #

Verona 202 #

Village 203 #

Vintage 204 #

Work 205 #

Yoho 169 #



54

Ceramic
tradition is

in our

genes.

La cerámica está vinculada a la historia del Mediterráneo, desde el año 
6.500 a. C. en Mesopotamia. Forma parte de nuestra intimidad y durante 
siglos ha sido el material en el que hemos confiado para crear nuestras 
casas y enseres: hogar y alimentación, dos elementos esenciales para 

cualquier ser humano. El amor por este material vivo y eficiente es algo 
que llevamos escrito en nuestro ADN. Carmen es nuestro homenaje  

a nuestras raíces e historia. 

Ceramic is connected to the history of the 
Mediterranean, from the 6.500 B. C. in 

Mesopotamia. It intimately belongs to our nature 
and, for centuries, it has been the material 

that we have trusted to create our houses and 
belongings: home and food, two essential 

components to every human being. The love for 
this living and efficient material is something 

that is written in our DNA. Carmen is our tribute 
to our roots and history.

La tradición cerámica está en nuestros genes.

Paros, Greece
—

Paros, Grecia
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Mediterranean
spirit.

Sharing a meal with our families or with some 
friends, the sun and the sea, honest spaces and 

materials from earth... The Mediterranean spirit 
is cheerful, calm and bright, but above everything 
approachable, just as our ceramic: an ode to the 

things we love most, our land and our family.

Compartir una comida en familia o con amigos, el sol 
y el mar, espacios y materiales honestos, de la tierra… 
El espíritu mediterráneo es alegre, relajado y luminoso, 
pero sobre todo muy cercano. Así es nuestra cerámica, 
un canto de amor a lo que más queremos: nuestra 
tierra y nuestra familia.

Espíritu mediterráneo.

Cavallería Lighthouse
(Menorca), Spain
—
Faro de Cavallería
(Menorca), España

Dénia (Alicante),
Spain

—
Dénia (Alicante),

España
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Craft
fineness,

industrial
precission.

During the design process, we were particularly 
careful in reproducing the handicraft effects 

through the latest technologies of ceramic 
manufacturing. Our goal is to keep the unique 
beauty of the craft imperfection while adding 
all the technical guarantees of a meticulously 

engineered process.

En el proceso de diseño hemos puesto especial cuidado en la 
reproducción de los efectos artesanos a través de las últimas tecnologías 
de fabricación cerámica. El objetivo es mantener la belleza única de 
la imperfección artesana, pero con todas las garantías técnicas de un 
proceso delicadamente ingenierizado.

Delicadeza artesana, precisión industrial.Carmen’s product 
pays homage to the 
handicraft processes 
and the fineness of 
imperfection.
—
El producto de Carmen 
rinde homenaje a los 
procesos artesanales 
y a la delicadeza de la 
imperfección.
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Ceramic
design icons.

Nuestras colecciones recuperan clásicos de la historia 
de la baldosa mediterránea: bricks, hidráulicos, 

hexágonos, escamas, mayólicas, cottos… Clásicos 
atemporales con un fuerte componente decorativo 

que hemos reinterpretado bajo una perspectiva 
contemporánea.

Our collections recover some of the classics of 
the Mediterranean tile history: bricks, hydraulic 

tiles, hexagons, scales, maiolicas, cottos... 
Timeless classics with a strong decorative 

component that we have reinterpreted under a 
contemporary point of view.

Iconos del diseño cerámico.
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Brick
This tile is called ‘Brick’ because of its lengthened shape that evokes clinker 
brick houses. Even though this format has existed for centuries, it was 
destined mostly for decorations and friezes. When the subway was born,  
it became an authentic icon of urban life. George C. Heins and Christopher 
Grant La Farge designed a �at, lengthened tile for New York’s �rst subway 
station in 1904. The designers chose ceramic for its resistance and easy-
to-clean surface. Since then, it has become a standard: the subways 
of all Europe soon copied this idea. It was in Paris where the bevel was 
introduced, giving the tile a more decorative look. From that moment on,  
it became a classic for homes of that time.

At Carmen, we take back this design icon in its purest form, not only with 
the most perfect �nishes, but also in the waves and imperfections of hand-
made �nishes, which confer a unique beauty upon the design.

Brick

Se llama brick o ‘ladrillo’ a esta baldosa por su forma alargada que recuerda 
al efecto de las paredes de ladrillo a cara vista. Aunque es un formato que ha 
existido desde hace siglos, estaba destinado mayoritariamente a decoraciones 
y cenefas. Fue con la llegada del metro cuando se convirtió en un verdadero 
icono de la vida urbana. George C. Heins y Christopher Grant La Farge 
diseñaron una baldosa plana y alargada para la primera estación de metro de 
Nueva York en 1904. Los diseñadores eligieron la cerámica por su resistencia  
y facilidad de limpieza. Desde entonces se convirtió en un estándar  
y metros de toda Europa copiaron esta idea. Fue en París donde se introdujo 
el biselado, dándole un aspecto más decorativo a la baldosa. Desde este 
momento se convirtió en un clásico para las viviendas de la época.

En Carmen hemos recuperado este icono del diseño en su versión más pura, 
tanto en acabados más perfectos como con las ondas e imperfecciones propias 
de los acabados manuales, que le otorgan una belleza única al diseño.
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Picket
Picket is one of the on-trend tiling formats. Despite 
its modern appearance, it’s a contemporary take on a 
classic tile. Its ancestor is the alfardón, a ceramic piece 
originating in the Mudéjar architecture of the Iberian 
mainland. It was �rst used in the twelfth century, but 
the best-preserved copies are from the fourteenth and 
�fteenth centuries. 

At Carmen we wanted to revive this cousin of the 
hexagon tile with a more elongated version that gives 
it a stylised look. Whether placed horizontally or 
vertically, it’s perfect for giving a contemporary yet very 
subtle look to any room.

Picket

El ‘picket’ o losanga es uno de los formatos cerámicos de 
tendencia. A pesar de su aspecto moderno, se trata de una 
versión contemporánea de unos clásico de la cerámica. Su 
antepasado es el alfardón, una pieza cerámica cuyo orígen 
se encuentra en la arquitectura mudéjar de la península 
ibérica. Se comenzaron a usar en el S.XII aunque los mejores 
ejemplares que se conservan son de los S. XIV y XV. 

En Carmen hemos querido recuperar este primo hermano 
del hexágono con una versión más alargada que le da un 
aspecto estilizado. Tanto en colocación horizontal como 
vertical, es perfecto para darle un aire contemporáneo y 
añade un punto decorativo muy sutil a cada espacio.

Alfardón (fourteenth century). Earthenware tile decorated with a green and 
manganese technique. Barcelona Ceramics Museum.
—
Alfardón (siglo XIV). Loza decorada en técnica verde y manganeso. Museo de 
Cerámica de Barcelona.



1716

Triangle
The triangle tile is a complement often used to round o� 
geometric compositions that combine various shapes. 
In the past, it was used to �ll in corners in designs of 
alfardones (elongated hexagons), such as on the �oor 
of the �fteenth-century Conangle Church, proving its 
use as a complementary piece. It was only very recently 
that the triangle tile bounced back as a ceramic piece 
with an amazing scope for decoration. It’s now used in 
designs where this format takes centre stage.

At Carmen we’ve revived this format to explore all its 
possibilities as a piece that encompasses all the beauty 
of tiles, showcasing its key features of format, enamel 
coating and colour

Triángulo

El triángulo cerámico es una pieza de complemento 
que usualmente servía para completar composiciones 
geométricas que combinaban diferentes formas. Usualmente 
se utilizaba para rellenar esquinas en composiciones de 
alfardones (hexágonos alargados) como en el antiguo 
pavimento de la iglesia de Conangle en Barcelona (S.XV), 
por lo que siempre fueron una pieza complementaria. 
Fue muy recientemente cuando el triángulo cerámico se 
recuperó como una pieza cerámica con mayor calado 
decorativo. Hoy en día se utiliza en colocaciones donde este 
formato es el claro protagonista.

En Carmen recuperamos este formato para explorar todas 
sus posibilidad como una pieza que encierra toda la belleza 
de la cerámica explotando sus principales características: 
formato, esmalte y color.
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Arabesc “Alfardón”

This tile, just like the picket, traces its origins back to the alfardón, a ceramic piece originating in the Mudéjar 
architecture of the Iberian mainland. It was �rst used in the twelfth century, but the best-preserved copies are 
from the fourteenth and �fteenth centuries. In this case it’s a multi-arched alfardón, giving it a more decorative 
dimension. It’s a reinterpretation of this format where more holistic forms are introduced, typical of a vision of it 
from the nineteenth century widely used in the English countryside style and subsequently transferred to urban 
civil architecture, thanks to its wide range of technical properties.

We’ve revived this piece with a clear decorative spirit and a traditional style, which we’ve applied in both rustic 
and urban spaces.

Alfardón tipo arabesco.

Esta pieza tiene, como el picket, su origen en el alfardón, una pieza cerámica cuyo orígen se encuentra en la arquitectura 
mudéjar de la península ibérica. Se comenzaron a usar en el S.XII aunque los mejores ejemplares que se conservan son de 
los S. XIV y XV. En este caso se trata de un alfardón con arco múltiple, en un intento de darle una dimensión más decorativa. 
Es una reinterpretación de este formato donde se introducen formas más organicistas, propias de una visión del mismo del 
S.XIX muy utilizada en el estilo de campiña inglés y que posteriormente se trasladó a la arquitectura civil urbana, gracias a 
sus altas prestaciones técnicas.

Recuperamos esta pieza con un claro espíritu decorativo y un estilo tradicional, que aplicamos en espacios, tanto rústicos 
como urbanos.
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Metallic
Metallics are classic tiling e�ects that are characterised by their di�culty 
of application. With traditional materials and techniques, it was hard 
to control the �nal appearance, so the results on the surface were 
distinguished by uneven e�ects across the piece. This is exactly what 
would give each tile a unique and one-o� appearance. For example, Raku is 
a technique of Japanese origin in which special enamels are used.

At Carmen we’ve reinterpreted metallics in a series of collections that 
feature the imperfect beauty of these e�ects, but which thanks to cutting-
edge manufacturing techniques have helped us perfectly control the 
process.

Metálico

Los metalizados son efectos cerámicos clásicos que se caracterizan por 
su di�cultad de aplicación. Con los materiales y técnicas tradicionales era 
complicado controlar el aspecto �nal, de modo que los resultados sobre la 
super�cie se caracterizaban por efectos desiguales en la pieza. Precisamente esto 
es lo que confería a cada pieza una estética única y especial. Por ejemplo el Rakú 
es una técnica de origen japonés en la que se utilizan este tipo de esmaltes tan 
especiales.

En Carmen recuperamos los metalizados en una serie de colecciones que 
recogen la belleza imperfecta de estos efectos, pero a través de técnicas de 
fabricación modernas que nos permiten controlar perfectamente el proceso.
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Hexagon
Like many ceramic classics, we �nd the origins of the hexagon in Islamic 
architecture, speci�cally in Mudéjar ceramics, developed between the 12th and 
14th centuries.

The ancestor of the current hexagon is the alfardón, a hexagonal piece with  
a rectangle as its central shape. They were generally used as decorative motifs 
and were accompanied by other pieces in order to create compositions in 
pavements. During the Renaissance, the hexagon was an important decorative 
piece. Although rare, pieces from this period can be found in ceramics 
museums around the world.

It was during Art Nouveau when this format was updated with icons like the 
Gaudí tile, created by the Catalan architect in 1904. Currently, this tile covers 
Barcelona’s famous Passeig de Gràcia. In this case, it is made of concrete, since 
the hexagon also became a very popular format in hydraulic tiles.

At Carmen, we recover this format with multiple collections. From more 
neutral or monochromatic designs, to those decorated or updated proposals 
that give a contemporary twist to the hexagon.

Hexágono

Como muchos de los clásicos cerámicos, los orígenes del hexágono podemos 
encontrarlo en la arquitectura musulmana, en concreto en la mudéjar que se 
desarrolló entre los siglos XII y XVI. El antepasado del hexágono actual es el 
alfardón, una pieza hexagonal, con su parte central rectangular. Solían tener 
motivos decorativos y se acompañaban de otras piezas para crear composiciones 
en pavimentos. También durante el renacimiento el hexágono fue una pieza 
decorativa importante. Aunque escasas, en museos cerámicos de todo el mundo 
se pueden encontrar piezas de esta época.

Es durante el modernismo cuando se actualiza este formato con iconos como la 
loseta Gaudí, creada por el arquitecto catalán en 1904, que actualmente recubre 
el paseo de Gracia de Barcelona. En este caso está realizada con cemento, ya 
que el hexágono también se convirtió en un formato muy popular en las baldosas 
hidráulicas.

En Carmen recuperamos este formato con varias colecciones. Desde aquellas 
más neutras o monocolores, hasta las decoradas o propuestas actualizadas que  
le dan una vuelta de tuerca contemporánea al hexágono.

Gaudí’s �oor tiles. Picture: Canaan.

—
Loseta Gaudí. Imagen: Canaan.
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Enameled cotto
Glaze is an essential element for understanding contemporary ceramics. 
It gives ceramic greater technical performance, as it waterproofs the tile. 
It also gives it the special shine of ceramic tiles. Cotto, or enameled clay, 
is a traditional material that stands out for the irregularity of its surface 
with an attractive wavy �nish that plays with shines and shadows. Baked 
clay lost importance when the production of tiles and porcelain became 
more advanced, since they improve technical properties and allow for new 
decorative e�ects and wider formats. However, the traditional �nish connects 
with ceramic’s roots thanks to its way of understanding the material.

In Carmen, we have developed a series of collections that recover the 
imperfect beauty of the handcrafted �nish, but using the latest technology 
and materials. We have also updated some references with colors and 
contemporary decorations, which give it a more urban touch.

Cotto esmaltado

El esmalte es un elemento esencial para entender la cerámica contemporánea. 
Le otorga mayores prestaciones técnicas ya que impermeabiliza la baldosa. 
Además le con�ere ese brillo tan especial de las baldosas cerámicas.  
El cotto o barro cocido esmaltado es un material tradicional que destaca por  
la irregularidad de la super�cie con un atractivo acabado ondulado, que realiza 
un juego de brillos y sombras. Con la introducción de los avances productivos, 
el azulejo y el porcelánico fueron quitando terreno al barro cocido, ya que 
mejoran las propiedades técnicas y permiten nuevos efectos de decoración y 
formatos más amplios. Sin embargo, el acabado tradicional conecta con las 
raíces cerámicas gracias a su forma de entender el material.

En Carmen hemos desarrollado una serie de colecciones que recuperan la belleza 
imperfecta del acabado artesano, pero con tecnologías y materiales de última 
generación. También hemos actualizado algunas referencias con colores  
y decoraciones contemporáneas que le dan un toque más urbano.

Altea collection — Colección Altea.
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Hydraulic tile
The hydraulic tile is an icon of Art Nouveau progress 
in architecture. Although there are some previous 
examples, its international debut was in 1867 with its 
presentation at the Universal Exhibition in Paris, where 
it caused a sensation as a material that could replace 
marble. It was cheap to produce, as it did not need to be 
baked, and much more accessible than natural stone.

The original material consists of a pigmented concrete 
tile that is consolidated thanks to presses instead of 
ovens. The front face is decorated manually with molds 
where the colors are deposited so that a decoration is 
generated. Due to the time when it was launched on the 
market, the hydraulic tile has always been linked to  
Art Nouveau decorations.

With natural hydraulic tile, there are di�erent keys to 
guaranteeing the quality of the installation. On one hand, 
the thickness of the superior decoration. Being a material 
that wears over time, the thicker the layer, the longer the 
top decoration lasts. On the other hand, it is necessary 
to clean the �oor regularly with neutral products, then 
polish and �nally wax the �oor.

At Carmen, we have launched a series of collections that 
recover decorations and �nishes typical of the hydraulic 
tile, but in ceramic material, which ensures the quality of 
the �nish without the need for special maintenance.

Hidráulico

La baldosa hidráulica es un icono del progreso modernista 
en arquitectura. Aunque existen algunas referencias 
anteriores, su debut internacional fue en 1867 con su 
presentación en la Exposición Universal de París, donde 
causó sensación como material que podía sustituir al 
mármol. Era barato de producir, al no necesitar cocción,  
y mucho más accesible que la piedra natural.

El material original consiste en una baldosa de cemento 
pigmentado que se consolida gracias a prensas en lugar 
de hornos. La cara a vista se decora de forma manual con 
moldes donde se van depositando los colores de forma que 
se genera una decoración. Debido a la época en la que fue 
lanzada al mercado, la baldosa hidraúlica siempre se ha 
vinculado con las decoraciones modernistas.

En la baldosa hidráulica natural existen diferentes claves 
para garantizar la calidad de la instalación. Por un lado, 
el grosor de la decoración superior. Al ser un material 
que se desgasta con el tiempo, cuanto más gruesa sea la 
capa, más dura la decoración superior. Por otro lado, es 
necesaria una limpieza regular con productos neutros, 
luego pulir y �nalmente encerar el pavimento.

En Carmen lanzamos una serie de colecciones que 
recuperan decoraciones y acabados propios de la 
baldosa hidraúlica, pero en material cerámico, lo 
que asegura la calidad del acabado sin necesidad de 
mantenimiento especial.

Casa Batlló, Barcelona. 
Picture: Michael Stallbaum.

—

Casa Batlló, Barcelona. 
Imagen: Michael Stallbaum.
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Fish scale
Ceramic scale is another classic icon of 19th century industrial design. Nature 
was one of the greatest in�uences for Art Nouveau. Flower, vegetation and 
animal motifs are constants in decorations of the time: �ora and fauna were 
also inspirations for both structure and architecture. Ceramic �sh-scaled tiles 
are a good example of this.

Its most popular use was in the roofs of buildings, specially in domes and 
small towers. Two clear examples are the old Hospital de la Santa Creu i Sant 
Pau in Barcelona by the architect Lluís Domènech i Montaner.

At Carmen, we have recovered this ceramic icon with Dynamic, a ceramic scale 
in six colors full of light and Mediterranean �avor, which is complemented 
by bricks and special pieces in the same tones. The collection also stands out 
because of its spectacular crackle �nish, another classic of ceramics.

Escama

La escama cerámica es otro de los iconos clásicos del diseño industrial del 
siglo XIX. Una de las grandes in�uencias para el modernismo era la naturaleza. 
En sus decoraciones se reproducen constantemente motivos de �ores, 
vegetación y animales. Pero la �ora y fauna también eran inspiración para las 
misma estructura y arquitectura. Una buena muestra de ello son las baldosas 
cerámicas en forma de escama de pez. 

Su uso más popular fue en los tejados de edi�cios, con especial interés en 
cúpulas y pequeñas torres. Un ejemplo claro es el antiguo Hospital de la Santa 
Creu i Sant Pau en Barcelona, del arquitecto Lluís Domènech i Montaner.

En Carmen recuperamos este icono cerámico con Dynamic, una escama 
cerámica en seis colores llenos de luz y sabor mediterráneo que se completa 
con bricks y piezas especiales en los mismos tonos. La colección también 
destaca por su espectacular acabado craquelado, otro clásico de la cerámica.

Roof of the Hospital de la Santa Creu i Sant Pau (Barcelona).  
Picture: Amadalvarez.

—

Cubierta del Hospital de la Santa Creu i Sant Pau (Barcelona).  
Imagen: Amadalvarez.
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In order to decorate e�ciently, sometimes very little is needed. Small-
format ceramics and monochromatic pieces have been the key elements 
that the ceramic sector has o�ered to provide spaces with light and 
decorative personality. Nevertheless, color has also been very much a part 
of the ceramic essence ever since glazes began to play an important role 
for this material. Not only did they confer insulation: they also allowed the 
introduction of color into the substrate.

At Carmen we have recovered this classic decorative strategy of ceramics 
thanks to our monochromatic collections. They are designs conceived to 
introduce a decorative element that adapts to the needs of each project.  
The palettes are very varied. On one hand, we have collections that are 
inspired by the traditional colors of ceramics. On the other, we introduce 
other, more contemporary tones. In our catalog, you will �nd monochromatic 
collections in di�erent formats to let your imagination run free.

Monocolor

En ocasiones para decorar con e�ciencia hace falta poco. Cerámica de 
pequeño formato y piezas monocolor han sido los elementos clave que el sector 
cerámico ha ofrecido a los espacios para aportar luz y personalidad decorativa. 
Pero el color también es algo muy propio de la esencia cerámica desde que los 
esmaltes comenzaron a tener un papel importante para este material. No solo 
aportan aislamiento sino que permitían introducir color en el soporte.

Desde Carmen recuperamos una estrategia decorativa clásica de la cerámica 
gracias a nuestras colecciones de monocolores. Diseños pensados para 
introducir un elemento decorativo que se ajuste a las necesidades de cada 
proyecto. Las paletas son muy variadas. Por un lado, tenemos colecciones que 
se inspiran en los colores tradicionales de la cerámica; por otro, introducimos 
otros tonos más contemporáneos. En nuestro catálogo encontrarás colecciones 
monocolor en diferentes formatos para que dejes volar tu imaginación.

Monochrome
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Crackled
The di�erences in contraction between the ceramic bodies and the enamels 
provoke a crackle e�ect. Given that the glaze is thinner than the body, it is 
the glaze that cracks. Ceramic is a natural, living material: with the passage 
of the time, the crackle e�ect gets more and more evident, so it is not 
recommendable to use these pieces in areas such as showers where strong 
thermal changes take place. Technically, this is considered a manufactured 
imperfection, which was impossible to control when ceramics were made by 
hand. With the advent of new productive technologies, the crackle process 
was eliminated.

For centuries, however, the crackle of di�erent pieces has been appreciated, 
so that an imperfection has come to be considered as something beautiful. At 
Carmen, we have recovered the crackle e�ect so characteristic of ceramics 
in some of our collections. These are traditional designs that show the natural 
beauty of enameled ceramics.

Craquelado

Las diferencias de contracción entre las pastas cerámicas y los esmaltes 
provocan el efecto craquelé. Al ser el esmalte más �no que la pasta, es el 
esmalte el que se cuartea. La cerámica es un material natural y vivo. Con el 
paso del tiempo el craquelado es cada vez más evidente, por lo que no es 
recomendable usar estas piezas en zonas como duchas donde se producen 
fuertes cambios térmicos. Técnicamente se trata de una imperfección de 
fabricación, que mientras los procesos han sido artesanos era casi imposible de 
controlar. Con la llegada de las nuevas tecnologías productivas, el proceso de 
craquelado se ha eliminado.

Sin embargo, durante siglos, el craquelado de las piezas ha sido apreciado, por 
lo que una imperfección se ha llegado a considerar algo bello y hermoso. En 
Carmen recuperamos el efecto craquelado tan propio de la cerámica en algunas 
de nuestras colecciones. Diseños tradicionales que muestran la belleza natural 
de la cerámica esmaltada.
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Zellige
This is a clay baked enameled brick typical in Northern Africa. Once the initial 
square-shaped format has been manufactured, it is used as such or artisanally 
manipulated to create di�erent formats that can be used to compose 
decorative mosaics. Zellige appeared during the 10th century, but it was during 
the Marinid dynasty in the 14th century when colors were introduced, and these 
became ceramic classics: blue, green and yellow.

In Morocco this is still a very common construction material which maintains 
its natural enamels from the region of Fez. Its manufacturing technique has 
changed very little since the 14th century.

At Carmen, we have recovered this classic piece with our Souk collection, 
in square and hexagonal format, and updated the colors in order to give it a 
more contemporary look. We have also introduced four graphics that gives it a 
unique decorative air.

Zellige

El zellige es un ladrillo de barro cocido esmaltado típico del norte de África. Una 
vez fabricado, el formato inicial en cuadrado es usado como tal o manipulado 
de forma artesana para crear diferentes formatos que compondrán mosaicos 
decorativos. El zellige aparece durante el siglo X, pero es durante la dinastía de 
los benimerines en el siglo XIV cuando se introducen los colores que luego se 
convirtieron en clásicos cerámicos: azul, verde y amarillo.

El Marruecos continúa siendo un material de construcción muy habitual que 
conserva sus esmaltes naturales con origen en la región de Fez. Su técnica de 
fabricación ha cambiado muy poco desde el siglo XIV.

En Carmen recuperamos este clásico con nuestra colección Souk, en formato 
cuadrado y hexagonal. Actualizamos los colores para darle un aire más 
contemporáneo e introducimos también cuatro grá�cas que le dan una aire 
decorativo sin igual.

Detail of zellige in Marrakech. Picture: Maupie.

—
Detalle de zellige en Marrakech. Imagen: Maupie.
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Octagon
The octagon is a format of pavement that became popular during the Victorian 
(1837-1901) and Edwardian (1901-1910) eras in England. It has remained popular 
until now in old houses and new constructions that respect some classic 
elements. The octagon used in this type of pavement has short points and it is 
completed with a special piece that joins the di�erent tiles. The most traditional 
color combination up to the present day has been black and white. 

For Victorian society, cleanliness was an important value when conceiving their 
living spaces. This obsession with hygiene, together with industrial innovations 
in the material sector, led to the spread of ceramic tiles, both in rich bourgeois 
and noble houses and in the most popular houses.

At Carmen, we have recovered this pavement with our Eight collection, a classic 
design that reproduces a very subtle natural stone structure, enhancing the 
sensation of cleanliness. A timeless icon in black and white.

Octógono

El octógono es un formato de pavimento que se puso de moda durante la 
época victoriana (1837-1901) y eduardiana (1901-1910) en Inglaterra y que 
ha permanecido hasta la actualidad, tanto en viviendas antiguas como en 
nueva construcción, donde se respetan alguno de los elementos clásicos. 
El octógono propio de este tipo de pavimentos tiene las puntas cortas y se 
completa con una pieza especial que une las diferentes baldosas. El blanco y 
negro es el color más tradicional hasta nuestros días.

Para la sociedad victoriana la limpieza era un valor importante a la hora de 
proyectar sus casas. Esta obsesión por la higiene unida a las innovaciones 
industriales en el sector de los materiales hizo que las baldosas cerámicas 
se extendieran, tanto en viviendas ricas de burgueses y nobles, como en las 
casas más populares.

En Carmen recuperamos este pavimento con la colección Eight, un diseño clásico 
que reproduce en la super�cie una estructura de piedra natural muy sutil que 
mejora la sensación de limpieza. Un icono atemporal en blanco y negro.

Sources/Fuentes:

http://www.jack�eldconservation.co.uk/victorian-and-edwardian-tiles/
https://www.ctdtiles.co.uk/p-7622-victorian-geometric-tiles-history.aspx
http://www.renewrestoration.co.uk/the-history-of-victorian-geometric-and-encaustic-tiled-�oors
https://www.porcelainsuperstore.co.uk/blog/victorian-tiles-little-background/

Verona collection — Colección Verona.
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03

02

01

04

05

07

06

08

10

12

11

9 1413

PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

MATT / MATE

FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO

SHINE POLISHED / PULIDO BRILLO

MATT POLISHED / PULIDO MATE

RECTIFIED / RECTIFICADO

LAPPED / LAPATTO

MATT LAPPED / LAPATTO MATE

SATIN / SATINADO

THICKNESS / ESPESORADO

SLIM / ULTRAFINO

COLORED BODY / MASA COLOREADA

HAND MADE / HECHO A MANO

RED BODY / PASTA ROJA

SHINE / BRILLO

WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

NATURAL PRODUCT / PRODUCTO NATURAL

GRAPHIC FACES X PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO X PIEZAS

EXTRUDED / EXTRUSIONADO

UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION 7 VARIACION FUERTE

ANTI-SLIP R11

ANTI-SLIP R12

CLASS 3 / CLASE 3

CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

CLASS 0 / CLASE 0

CLASS 1 / CLASE 1

ANTISLIP (DIN 51097)

MODULARITY / MODULARIDAD

(DCOF) >0.50

THICKNESS 0,4” / ESPESOR 10MM

RECOMMENDED JOINT 0,2” / JUNTA RECOMENDADA 5MM

ANTI-SLIP R9

ANTI-SLIP R10

Meaning of the symbols and classi�cations 
used in this catalog.

Signi�cado de los símbolos y clasi�caciones 
utilizados en el catálogo. 

Symbols
Simbología

Catalogue reading
Lectura del catálogo

01 / 11

06

12

03

0802

07

13

04

09 / 14

05

10
Collection name /
Nombre de la colección

Special pieces available /
Piezas especiales disponibles

Collection scene /
Ambiente de la colección

Collection sizes /
Formatos de la colección

Packing characteristics of the collection /
Características de embalaje de la colección

Collection inspiration /
Inspiración de la colección

General characteristics of the collection /
Características generales de la colección

Scene description /
Descripción del ambiente

Graphic description of the piece /
Descripción grá�ca de la pieza

Page number /
Número de página

Name, size and code of the piece /
Nombre, formato y código de la pieza

Company name /
Nombre de la empresa

CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website.
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recomend to check the website. 

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web.
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

FROST PROOF / ANTI HIELO

ALL THE HOUSE AND COMMERCIAL PREMISES WITH LIMITED TRAFFIC. 
TODA LA VIVIENDA Y LOCALES COMERCIALES DE TRANSITO LIMITADO. 

ANY ROOM SUBJECT TO RELATIVELY HEAVY, UNPROTECTED TRAFFIC. 
CUALQUIER ESTANCIA SOMETIDA A UN TRANSITO RELATICAMENTE FUERTE Y NO PROTEGIDO.

FULL BODY / TODO MASA
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Inspiration · Inspiración  Brick · Brick Metallic · Metálico Picket · Losanga Monochrome · Monocolor 

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

GRAPHIC FACES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 24 P.

GRUNGE AQUA 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M
GRUNGE BLUE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

GRUNGE GREY 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

GRUNGE IRON 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M
GRUNGE OXID 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

PICKET GRUNGE AQUA 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE BLUE 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE IRON 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE OXID 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

EDGE STICK GRUNGE 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

Grunge recovers the traditional baked clay tile, but with a twist due to its metallized 

surface that obtains volume thanks to its shine and matt e�ects. A classic of the 

imminent future. 

Grunge recupera las baldosas de barro cocido tradicionales, pero dándole un giro con su 
super�cie metalizada que gana dimensionalidad gracias a sus espectaculares efectos de 
brillo y mate. Un estallido de color y de contrastes... Todo un clásico del futuro inminente.

9594

Carmen GrungeGrunge
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  4,3×24,3 cm · 2’’x10’’

w  GLASS MOSAIC / MOSAICO VITREO R  MESHED / ENMALLADO Interactive symbols
Simbología interactiva 

play video / reproducir video

web collection / colección web

go to collection / ir a colección

apegrupo web
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/true tile/:
a ceramic tile proud of its roots.

/true tile/:
una baldosa cerámica orgullosa de sus raíces. 
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Carmen
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

OCCHIATA BLACK 
฀
 

4.6X19.8X9.9 / 2''X8''X4''  K11/P

OCCHIATA BLACK 
฀
 

9.7X19.8X9.9 / 4''X8''X4''  K16/P

OCCHIATA DARK GREEN 
฀
 

4.6X19.8X9.9 / 2''X8''X4''  K11/P

OCCHIATA DARK GREEN 
฀
 

9.7X19.8X9.9 / 4''X8''X4''  K16/P

OCCHIATA GREY 
฀
 

4.6X19.8X9.9 / 2''X8''X4''  K11/P

OCCHIATA GREY 
฀
 

9.7X19.8X9.9 / 4''X8''X4''  K16/P

OCCHIATA NATURAL 
฀
 

4.6X19.8X9.9 / 2''X8''X4''  K36/P

OCCHIATA NATURAL 
฀
 

9.7X19.8X9.9 / 4''X8''X4''  K11/P

OCCHIATA WHITE 
฀
 

4.6X19.8X9.9 / 2''X8''X4''  K11/P

OCCHIATA WHITE 
฀
 

9.7X19.8X9.9 / 4''X8''X4''  K16/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

4342

Carmen A piediA Piedi
Sizes · Formatos 4,6×19,8×9,9 cm · 2''x8''x4''  9,7×19,8×9,9 cm · 4''x8''x4''

A piediA Piedi
4,6×19,8×9,9 cm · 2''x8''x4''  9,7×19,8×9,9 cm · 4''x8''x4''

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

E  FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO

G  MATT / MATE

U  EXTRUDED / EXTRUSIONADO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/a-piedi
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-natural-46x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-black-97x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-black-46x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-dark-green-46x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-dark-green-97x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-grey-46x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-grey-97x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-natural-97x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-white-46x198x99
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/occhiata-white-97x198x99
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Acquarella pays homage to clay and its natural and timeless beauty. Through it, we can 

rediscover the charm of handcrafted shapes and textures and combine them with a 

contemporary touch. With a small and manageable format, its versatility allows its pieces to 

be placed in di�erent ways, adapting to any need and decorative style. 

Acquarella rinde homenaje al barro y a su belleza natural y atemporal. A través de ella, podemos 
redescubrir el encanto de las formas y las texturas artesanales y combinarlas con un toque 
contemporáneo. Con un formato pequeño y manejable, su versatilidad permite colocar sus 

piezas de diferentes maneras, adaptándose a cualquier necesidad y estilo decorativo. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

4544

Carmen AcquarellaAcquarella
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''  20×20 cm · 8''x8''7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''  20×20 cm · 8''x8''

AcquarellaAcquarella  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

ACQUARELLA ACQUA 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA BLUE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M
ACQUARELLA GRAPHITE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA GREY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA IVORY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA LIGHT GREEN 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA ROSE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

ACQUARELLA WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3''X12''  L20/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 15 pieces / piezas 

20X20 - 4 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

INCISION ACQUARELLA ACQUA 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA BLUE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M
INCISION ACQUARELLA GRAPHITE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA GREY 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA IVORY 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA LIGHT GREEN 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA ROSE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

INCISION ACQUARELLA WHITE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  M32/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

4746

Carmen AcquarellaAcquarella
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''  20×20 cm · 8''x8''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-acqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-blue-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-graphite-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-grey-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-acqua-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-blue-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-graphite-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-grey-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-ivory-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-light-green-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-rose-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-ivory-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-light-green-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-rose-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acquarella-white-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-acquarella-white-20x20
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · CottoInspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

Antico Casale takes inspiration from Italian romanticism. The love for craftsmanship in 

Tuscany, such as that carried out in Montelupo Fiorentino since the 13th century, has been the 

key to creating this collection. 

With an undeniable friendly presence, it unfolds its magni�cence with spectacular 

decorations that project a blend of cultures and art.. 

Antico Casale se inspira en el romanticismo italiano. El amor de la toscana por el trabajo 
artesanal, como el realizado en Montelupo Fiorentino desde el siglo XIII, ha sido la clave para 

llevar a cabo esta colección.  
De innegable presencia afable, despliega su magni�cencia con decorados espectaculares que 

proyectan una mezcla de culturas y arte.. 

4948

Carmen Antico casaleAntico Casale
Sizes · Formatos 12×12 cm · 5''x5''  16,8×16,8 cm · 6,6''x6,6''  20×20 cm · 8''x8''  3,4×3,4 cm · 1,3''x1,3''

Ok
 NESSO CENERE MIX RECT 

฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  V03/M

Ok
 NESSO COTTO MIX RECT 

฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  V03/MOk
 NESSO ECRU MIX RECT 

฀
 

20X20 / 8''X8''  V03/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

12X12 - 50 pieces / piezas 

12X12 Bianco/Blue - 20 pieces / piezas 

16.8X16.8 - 50 pieces / piezas 

20X20 - 18 pieces / piezas 

3.4X3.4 Bianco/Blue - 1 pieces / piezas

 

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/antico-casale
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nesso-cenere-mix-rect-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nesso-cotto-mix-rect-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nesso-ecru-mix-rect-20x20


Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · CottoInspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

5150

Carmen Antico casaleAntico Casale
Sizes · Formatos 12×12 cm · 5''x5''  16,8×16,8 cm · 6,6''x6,6''  20×20 cm · 8''x8''  3,4×3,4 cm · 1,3''x1,3''
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k
 OTTO CENERE 

฀
 

16.8X16.8 / 6.6''X6.6''  V10/M

k
 OTTO COTTO 

฀
 

16.8X16.8 / 6.6''X6.6''  V10/M

k
 OTTO ECRU 

฀
 

16.8X16.8 / 6.6''X6.6''  V10/M

k
 QUATTRO BLUE 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M

k
 QUATTRO CENERE 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M

k
 QUATTRO COTTO 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M

k
 QUATTRO ECRU 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M

h
 TOZZETTO BLUE 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO CASALE CENERE 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO CASALE COTTO 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO CASALE ECRU 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 OTTO GRAFITE 

฀
 

16.8X16.8 / 6.6''X6.6''  V10/M k
 QUATTRO GRAFITE 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M k
 TOZZETTO CASALE GRAFITE 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

h
 TOZZETTO BIANCO 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO NESSO MIX CENERE 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO NESSO MIX COTTO 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 TOZZETTO NESSO MIX ECRU 

฀
 

3.4X3.4 / 1.3''X1.3''  K83/P

k
 QUATTRO BIANCO 

฀
 

12X12 / 5''X5''  V10/M

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/antico-casale
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/otto-cenere-168x168
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/otto-cotto-168x168
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/otto-ecru-168x168
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/otto-grafite-168x168
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-bianco-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-blue-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-cenere-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-cotto-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-ecru-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quattro-grafite-12x12
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-bianco-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-blue-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-casale-cenere-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-casale-cotto-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-casale-ecru-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-casale-grafite-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-nesso-mix-cenere-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-nesso-mix-cotto-34x34
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tozzetto-nesso-mix-ecru-34x34
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática
The Bauh collection conveys duality and fun. This small format utilizes geometric designs and a bold and avant-garde color palette 

inspired by the latest trends in art, design, and fashion. Combining its pieces is a statement of style that invites you to experiment 

and express yourself freely..

La colección Bauh transmite dualidad y diversión. Este pequeño formato utiliza diseños geométricos y una paleta de colores audaz y 
vanguardista que se inspira en las últimas tendencias en arte, diseño y moda. Combinar sus piezas es una declaración de estilo que 

invita a experimentar y expresarse libremente.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

5352

Carmen BauhBauh
Sizes · Formatos 5×15 cm · 2''x6''

BauhBauh
Sizes · Formatos 5×15 cm · 2''x6''

G
 BAUH BLUE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M98/M

G
 BAUH COTTO 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M98/M

F
 BAUH GLOSSY 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  V21/M

G
 MIES EMPTY BLUE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES EMPTY COTTO 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES EMPTY PEARL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES EMPTY SAGE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES FULL BLUE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES FULL COTTO 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES FULL PEARL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 MIES FULL SAGE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 BAUH PEARL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M98/M

G
 ROHE EMPTY BLUE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE EMPTY COTTO 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE EMPTY PEARL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE EMPTY SAGE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE FULL BLUE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE FULL COTTO 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE FULL PEARL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/M

G
 ROHE FULL SAGE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M97/MG
 BAUH SAGE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M98/M

G
 BAUH WHITE 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  M98/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

5X15 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh-blue-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh-sage-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-full-sage-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-full-pearl-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-full-cotto-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-full-blue-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-empty-sage-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-empty-pearl-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-empty-cotto-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rohe-empty-blue-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh-pearl-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-full-sage-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-full-pearl-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-full-cotto-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-full-blue-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-empty-sage-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-empty-pearl-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-empty-cotto-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mies-empty-blue-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh-glossy-5x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bauh-cotto-5x15


Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · CromáticaInspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

  EDGE STICK ALTEA 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P
  TORELLO ALTEA 

฀
 

2 X 30 / 1’’ X 12’’  K26/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

CALPE IVORY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

CALPE SKY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

CALPE TAUPE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

CALPE WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

  TORELLO CALPE 
฀
 

2 X 30 / 1’’ X 12’’  K26/P

  EDGE STICK CALPE 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

ALTEA IVORY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

ALTEA SKY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

ALTEA TAUPE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

ALTEA WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

5554

Calpe
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''

Altea
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 6 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 6 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calpe
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/altea
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/altea-ivory-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/altea-sky-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/altea-taupe-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/altea-white-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calpe-ivory-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calpe-sky-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calpe-taupe-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calpe-white-75x30
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

Introduced at the Paris Universal Expo in 1867, the hydraulic tile became a product that 

revolutionized the market and attracted the great artists of the time. Since then, it has 

never gone out of fashion. With the Brianna collection we reinterpret and update this 

classic, with contemporary decorative motifs, purifying the lines and creating a more 

temperate and trendy color palette.

Presentada en la Expo Universal de París de 1867, la baldosa hidráulica se convirtió en un 
producto que revolucionó el mercado y atrajo a los grandes artistas de la época. Y, desde 

entonces, no ha pasado de moda. Con la colección Brianna reinterpretamos y actualizamos 
este clásico, con motivos decorativos contemporáneos, puri�cando las líneas y con una 

gama de color más sobria y de tendencia.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 6 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

BRIANNA COAL 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

ENYA ACQUA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

ENYA COAL 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

ENYA PUMICE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

NORA ACQUA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

NORA COAL 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

NORA PUMICE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

BRIANNA ACQUA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

BRIANNA PUMICE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  R59/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

5756

Carmen BriannaBrianna
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/brianna
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/brianna-acqua-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/brianna-coal-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/enya-acqua-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/enya-coal-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/enya-pumice-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nora-acqua-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nora-coal-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nora-pumice-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/brianna-pumice-15x15
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

BULGE ACQUA 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

BULGE GREY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

BULGE OCEAN 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

BULGE VOLCANO 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

BULGE WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

  EDGE STICK BULGE 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

5958

Carmen BulgeBulge
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 20 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bulge
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Inspiration · Inspiración Mármol · Mármol

CDG
 CALACATTA SLOW MATT 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M AFp
 HEXA BOHO CALACATTA SLOW 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  L07/MAGp
 HEXAGON CALACATTA SLOW 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  N70/M

  EDGE STICK CALACATTA SLOW 
฀

 
1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 40 pieces / piezas 

13.9X16 Hexagon - 40 pieces / piezas 

13.9X16 Hex Boho - 6 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Mármol · Mármol

61

Carmen Calacatta slowCalacatta Slow
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''  13,9×16 cm · 5,5''x6,3''

60 61

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/calacatta-slow
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-boho-calacatta-slow-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-boho-calacatta-slow-139x16
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · CromáticaInspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

6362

Carmen CapriCapri
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''  5×15 cm · 2''x6''

CapriCapri
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''  5×15 cm · 2''x6''

CAPRI BLUE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  V22/M
CAPRI GREEN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  V22/M
CAPRI NEUTRAL 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  V22/M

CAPRI BLUE 
฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  V21/M
CAPRI GREEN 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  V21/M
CAPRI NEUTRAL 

฀
 

5X15 / 2''X6''  V21/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

o  RECOMMENED USE - RU4 / USO RECOMENDADO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 44 pieces / piezas 

5X15 - 88 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capri
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capri-neutral-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capri-green-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capri-blue-15x15
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 12 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Xaq
 CONTEMPORARY AQUA SEA 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Xaq
 CONTEMPORARY ASH ROSE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/MXaq
 CONTEMPORARY BLUESTONE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/MXaq
 CONTEMPORARY COCONUT MILK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Xaq
 CONTEMPORARY FOREST 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/MXaq
 CONTEMPORARY MINERAL GREY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

NELLY AQUA SEA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M

NELLY ASH ROSE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M
NELLY BLUESTONE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M
NELLY COCONUT MILK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M

NELLY FOREST 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M
NELLY MINERAL GREY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M
NELLY OBSIDIAN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M

NELLY ROSE QUARTZ 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  J44/M

Xaq
 CONTEMPORARY OBSIDIAN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Xaq
 CONTEMPORARY ROSE QUARTZ 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

6564

Carmen ContemporaryContemporary
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''  6×26 cm · 2,5''x10''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-aqua-sea-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-ash-rose-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-bluestone-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-coconut-milk-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-forest-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-obsidian-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary-rose-quartz-15x15
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

e  (DCOF) >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

6X26 - 12 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Fj
 PICKET MODERN ASH ROSE 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN BLUESTONE 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN FOREST 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN OBSIDIAN 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  
ASH ROSE  
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  
BLUESTONE  
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY FOREST 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  
OBSIDIAN  
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN AQUA SEA 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN COCONUT MILK 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fj
 PICKET MODERN ROSE QUARTZ 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Fh
 PICKET MODERN WHITE 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  L84/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  
AQUA SEA  
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  

฀
 

COCONUT MILK  
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gajq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY  
ROSE QUARTZ 
6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Gahq
 PICKET CONTEMPORARY WHITE 

฀
 

6X26 / 2.5''X10''  L83/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

6766

Carmen ContemporaryContemporary
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''  6×26 cm · 2,5''x10''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/contemporary
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-aqua-sea-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-ash-rose-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-bluestone-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-coconut-milk-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-forest-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-aqua-sea-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-ash-rose-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-bluestone-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-coconut-milk-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-forest-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-obsidian-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-rose-quartz-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-modern-white-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-obsidian-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-rose-quartz-6x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/picket-contemporary-white-6x26
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Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · PiedraInspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 52 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

CROSS SAND 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M
CROSS TAUPE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M
CROSS WHITE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M DEEP BLUE PINK 
฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M
DEEP BLUE OXID 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M

PELDAÑO RECTO CROSS C3 
฀
 

33 X 33 / 13'' X 13''  K86/P

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.58

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 50 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

GUVbjpq

Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

GRkpw

X
 DEEP GREEN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6''X6''  L29/M

6968

Deep
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

Cross
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

GLASS MOSAIC DEEP BLUE OXID 
฀
 

31.5X39.6 (2.5X2.5) / 12''X15.6''  V05/M

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/deep-blue
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cross
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/deep-blue-oxid-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/deep-green-15x15
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · CromáticaInspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

DAISY DAY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

DAISY NIGHT 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

JASMINE DAY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

JASMINE NIGHT 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M
PANSY NIGHT 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

VIOLET DAY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

VIOLET NIGHT 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L33/M

TACO FOUR BLACK 

฀
 

3.8X3.8 / 1.5’’X1.5’’  K83/P

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

20X20 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

EIGHT WHITE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  R62/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

AGhq

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

7170

Eight
Sizes · Formatos 20×20 cm · 8''x8''

Dahlia
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/eight
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dahlia
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

DELIGHT BLACK 
฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5''X5.5''  N41/M

DROP BLUE 
฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N32/M
DROP OCRE 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N32/M
DROP VICTORIAN GREEN 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N32/M

X
 DELIGHT BLUE 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

DROP BLACK 
฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N32/M

X
 DELIGHT PEARL 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M X
 DELIGHT OCRE 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

DROP PEARL 
฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N32/M

X
 DELIGHT VICTORIAN GREEN 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) 

13.8X13.8 Delight > 0.50 

13.8X13.8 Delight Black/Drop > 0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

13.8X13.8 - 25 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

7372

Carmen DelightDelight
Sizes · Formatos 13,8×13,8 cm · 5,5''x5,5''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight-black-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight-blue-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drop-black-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drop-blue-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drop-ocre-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drop-pearl-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drop-victorian-green-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight-ocre-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight-pearl-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/delight-victorian-green-138x138
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Cement, asphalt and large buildings form the landscape of cities. In the center of these 

metropolises, between the tra�c jams and the rush of pedestrians, expressions of 

urban art sprout giving a new meaning to cement. Far from the cliché that it is a hard, 

rough and cold material, cement brings freshness and modernism to spaces.

Cemento, asfalto y grandes edi�cios forman el paisaje de las ciudades. En el centro de esas 
urbes, entre el denso trá�co y las prisas de sus transeúntes, brotan expresiones de arte 
urbano que dan un nuevo signi�cado al cemento. Lejos del cliché de que es un material 

duro, tosco y frío, el cemento aporta frescura y modernidad.

X
 DOWNTOWN WHITE 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

7574

Carmen Downtown

Sizes · Formatos

Downtown
11,5×23,2 cm · 4,5’’x9’’  5,7×23,2 cm · 2’’x9’’  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5’’x4,5’’

Downtown
 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown


Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

n  MODULARITY / MODULAR

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

11.5X23.2 - 12 pieces / piezas 

5.7X23.2 - 24 pieces / piezas 

11.5X11.5 - 24 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

GLEAM GREY 
฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M
GLEAM PEARL 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M
GLEAM WHITE 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M

X
 DOWNTOWN GREY 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

X
 DOWNTOWN GREY 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

X
 DOWNTOWN PEARL 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

X
 DOWNTOWN PEARL 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/MX
 DOWNTOWN WHITE 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

X
 DOWNTOWN WHITE 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

X
 DOWNTOWN WHITE 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  N88/M

GLEAM GREY 
฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  J51/M
GLEAM PEARL 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  J51/M

X
 DOWNTOWN PEARL 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  N88/M

GLEAM WHITE 
฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  J51/M

X
 DOWNTOWN GREY 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  N88/M

X
 DOWNTOWN COAL 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

X
 DOWNTOWN COAL 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

GLEAM COAL 
฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M

X
 DOWNTOWN COAL 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  N88/M

GLEAM COAL 
฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  J51/M

X
 DOWNTOWN BLUE 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

X
 DOWNTOWN BLUE 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

Xa
 DOWNTOWN SAND 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  N88/M

GLEAM BLUE 
฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M
GLEAM ROSE 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M
GLEAM SAND 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J52/M

X
 DOWNTOWN ROSE 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/MX
 DOWNTOWN SAND 

฀
 

11.5X23.2 / 4.5''X9''  J50/M

GLEAM SAND 
฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5''X4.5''  J51/M

X
 DOWNTOWN ROSE 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/MX
 DOWNTOWN SAND 

฀
 

5.7X23.2 / 2''X9''  J49/M

BULLNOSE DOWNTOWN 
฀
 

5.7 X 23.2 / 2’’ X 9’’  K89/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in · Disponible en:  
White, Grey, Sand, Coal, Rose, Blue

AGinp

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

7776

Carmen DowntownDowntown
Sizes · Formatos 11,5×23,2 cm · 4,5''x9''  5,7×23,2 cm · 2''x9''  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5''x4,5''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown-coal-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gleam-coal-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gleam-grey-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gleam-pearl-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gleam-sand-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gleam-white-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown-grey-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown-pearl-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown-sand-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/downtown-white-115x115
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

Dreams is a collection of contrasts. Its pieces, despite being of small format, manage to 

evoke the immensity of the sea through a truly impressive design. Its graphics transport 

us to a natural universe full of purity, but which at the same time harbors an exuberant 

underwater life. With a glossy relief and a matte �nish, its pieces create a fascinating 

contrast. 

Dreams es una colección de contrastes. Sus piezas, a pesar de ser de pequeño formato, 
logran evocar la inmensidad del mar a través de un diseño verdaderamente impresionante. 
Su grá�ca nos transporta a un universo natural lleno de pureza, pero que al mismo tiempo 
alberga una exuberante vida submarina. Con un relieve brillante y un acabado mate, sus 

piezas crean un contraste fascinante. 

DREAMS GREEN 
฀
 

6.25X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  M35/M

DREAMS GREEN 
฀
 

4X12.5 / 2’’X5’’  M58/M

DREAMS GREY 
฀
 

6.25X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  M35/M

DREAMS GREY 
฀
 

4X12.5 / 2’’X5’’  M58/M

DREAMS SKY 
฀
 

6.25X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  M35/M

DREAMS SKY 
฀
 

4X12.5 / 2’’X5’’  M58/M

DREAMS SNOW 
฀
 

6.25X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  M35/M

DREAMS SNOW 
฀
 

4X12.5 / 2’’X5’’  M58/M

DREAMS WHITE 
฀
 

6.25X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  M35/M

DREAMS WHITE 
฀
 

4X12.5 / 2’’X5’’  M58/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

4X12.5 - 75 pieces / piezas 

6.25X12.5 - 75 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

7978

Carmen DreamsDreams
Sizes · Formatos 4×12,5 cm · 2''x5''  6,25×12,5 cm · 2,5''x5''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-green-625x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-green-4x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-grey-625x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-grey-4x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-sky-625x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-sky-4x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-snow-625x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-snow-4x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-white-625x125
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dreams-white-4x125


D
Y

N
A

M
IC

 P
EA

R
L 

7,
5X

30
. E

D
G

E 
ST

IC
K 

D
Y

N
A

M
IC

 P
EA

R
L 

1,
5X

30
.

ES
C

A
M

A
S 

D
Y

N
A

M
IC

 M
O

ST
A

Z
A

 1
5,

5X
17

 / 
ES

C
A

M
A

S 
D

Y
N

A
M

IC
 C

EL
ES

T
E 

15
,5

X
17

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

With this collection we take back the scale, a classic in the history of ceramics. The 

collection is completed with brick-format tiles and a variety of bright colors. It stands 

out due to its crackled surface: a natural, vivid e�ect that gives it its own personality.

Con esta colección recuperamos la escama, un clásico de la historia de la cerámica. La 
colección se completa con baldosas formato brick y una variada gama de colores vivos. 
Esta colección destaca por el craquelado de la super�cie, un efecto natural y vivo que le 

dauna personalidad propia.

DYNAMIC CELESTE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

DYNAMIC CORAL 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC CELESTE 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC CORAL 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC MOSTAZA 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC NEUTRO 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC PEARL 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

ESCAMAS DYNAMIC SKYLIGHT 
฀
 

15.5X17 / 6’’X7’’  R99/M

DYNAMIC MOSTAZA 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

DYNAMIC NEUTRO 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

DYNAMIC PEARL 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

DYNAMIC SKYLIGHT 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  J29/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

  EDGE STICK DYNAMIC 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

m  CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

7.5X30 - 3 pieces / piezas 

15.5X17 - 3 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

8180

Carmen DynamicDynamic
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3''x12''  15,5×17 cm · 6''x7''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-celeste-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-coral-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-celeste-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-coral-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-mostaza-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-neutro-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-pearl-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/escamas-dynamic-skylight-155x17
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-mostaza-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-neutro-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-pearl-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/dynamic-skylight-75x30
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

This author’s collection aims to return to the essential; it is a song of love for elements 

of the past, yet brought into the current context. In Esencia Material, we have sought to 

highlight the authentic essence of materials, which exude naturalness and authenticity. 

Hablamos del barro, del yeso y de la cal, de la piedra, del mármol, del hormigón, del 
terrazo y de la madera, todo ello de la mano del interiorista Erico Navazo, quien diseñó en 

exclusiva esta colección para APE Grupo..

by Erico Navazo

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

8382

Carmen Esencia materialEsencia Material
Sizes · Formatos 20×20 cm · 8''x8''  9,4×28,2 cm · 4''x11''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/esencia-material


Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

GXkpq
 BANDS 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 CIRCLE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 CLEO NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

GXkpq
 EXTREME 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 FLEX 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 RAILS 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 RING 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 SIDE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXkpq
 TURN 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipq
 FENCE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipq
 FLAME BLACK 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

GXipq
 LIMIT 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipq
 STRIPS 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipq
 ROUND 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M GXip
 BEND 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 BORDER 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 CURVE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 GRAIN 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 HALO 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXip
 LINE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXip
 TOP 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXip
 VEINS 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 JAI NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

by Erico Navazo

We’re talking about clay, plaster, and lime, stone, marble, concrete, terrazzo, and 

wood, all guided by the interior designer Erico Navazo, who exclusively designed this 

collection for APE Grupo..

Hablamos del barro, del yeso y de la cal, de la piedra, del mármol, del hormigón, del 
terrazo y de la madera, todo ello de la mano del interiorista Erico Navazo, quien diseñó en 

exclusiva esta colección para APE Grupo..

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

8584

Carmen Esencia materialEsencia Material
Sizes · Formatos 20×20 cm · 8''x8''  9,4×28,2 cm · 4''x11''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/esencia-material
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bend-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/border-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/curve-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grain-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/halo-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/jai-natural-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/line-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/top-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/veins-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/bands-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/circle-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/extreme-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/flex-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rails-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ring-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/side-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/turn-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fence-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/flame-black-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/limit-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/round-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/strips-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cleo-natural-20x20
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

Fip
 RETO BOTTLE GREEN 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/MFip
 RETO BROWN GREY 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/M

Fip
 RETO GREEN BLUE 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/M

Fi
 RETO GREY BLUE 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4’’X11’’  M07/M

Fip
 RETO KHAKI GREY 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/M Fip
 RETO OPAL GREEN 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/M

Fip
 RETO OXIDE RED 

฀
 

9.4X28.2 / 4''X11''  M07/M

by Erico Navazo

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

8786

Carmen Esencia materialEsencia Material
Sizes · Formatos 20×20 cm · 8''x8''  9,4×28,2 cm · 4''x11''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/esencia-material
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-bottle-green-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-brown-grey-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-green-blue-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-grey-blue-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-khaki-grey-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-opal-green-94x282
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reto-oxide-red-94x282
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

GXip
 DRANTE BROWN GRAY 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/MGXip
 DRANTE NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXip
 GON BROWN GRAY 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/MGXip
 GON NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 JAI NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

GXip
 TALES BROWN GRAY 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/MGXip
 TALES NATURAL 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M09/M

GXipo
 JAI BROWN GRAY 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

by Erico Navazo

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

e  (DCOF) 20X20 >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

20X20 - 15 pieces / piezas 

9.4X28.2 - 1 pieces / piezas 

20X20 Top/Veins/Line/Bend - 9 pieces / piezas 

20X20 Jai Natural - 5 pieces / piezas 

20X20 Drante Brown Gray - 4 pieces / piezas 

20X20 Gon Natural/Drante Natural/Tales Natural - 2 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

8988

Carmen Esencia materialEsencia Material
Sizes · Formatos 20×20 cm · 8''x8''  9,4×28,2 cm · 4''x11''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/esencia-material
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gon-brown-gray-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/gon-natural-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/jai-brown-gray-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tales-brown-gray-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tales-natural-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/jai-natural-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drante-brown-gray-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drante-natural-20x20
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The depth of the glazes is a high point of Fado, contributing incredible nuances of 

colour and materials: an e�ect characteristic of artisanal ceramics that we have 

reproduced using innovative digital production techniques, all whilst maintaining the 

unique charm of manually �nished materials.

En Fado destaca la profundidad de los esmaltes, que aportan increíbles matices matéricos 
y de color, un efecto propio de la cerámica artesana que hemos reproducido con 

innovadoras técnicas de fabricación digital, pero manteniendo el encanto único de los 
materiales acabados manualmente.

Fado

by Sylvie Atanasio

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

9190

Carmen Fado

Sizes · Formatos

Fado
6,5×39,6 cm · 2,5’’x15,6’’  13×13 cm · 5’’x5’’  6,5×13 cm · 2’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado


Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

6.5X39.6 - 12 pieces / piezas 

13X13 - 18 pieces / piezas 

6.5X13 - 36 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

AMALIA GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

AMALIA WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

CARMO GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

CARMO WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

FADO GREY 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  N02/M
FADO GREY 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N48/M

FADO WHITE 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  N02/M

FADO WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N48/M
FADO WHITE 

฀
 

6.5X39.6 / 2.5’’X15.6’’  N21/M

FADO GREY 
฀
 

6.5X39.6 / 2.5’’X15.6’’  N21/M

MARIZA GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MARIZA WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MOURA GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MOURA WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

PONTES GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

PONTES WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

TAVARES GREY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

TAVARES WHITE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

FADO ACQUA 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  N02/M

FADO ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N48/M
FADO ACQUA 

฀
 

6.5X39.6 / 2.5’’X15.6’’  N21/M

AMALIA ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

AMALIA BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

AMALIA SKY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

FADO BEIGE 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  N02/M

FADO BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N48/M
FADO BEIGE 

฀
 

6.5X39.6 / 2.5’’X15.6’’  N21/M

CARMO ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

CARMO BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

CARMO SKY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M
MARIZA SKY 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M
MOURA SKY 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M
PONTES SKY 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

FADO SKY 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  N02/M

FADO SKY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N48/M
FADO SKY 

฀
 

6.5X39.6 / 2.5’’X15.6’’  N21/M

TAVARES SKY 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MARIZA ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MARIZA BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MOURA ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

MOURA BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

PONTES ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

PONTES BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

TAVARES ACQUA 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

TAVARES BEIGE 
฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N22/M

  EDGE STICK FADO 
฀
 

1.5 X 13 / 0.6’’ X 5’’  K80/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

Fado

by Sylvie Atanasio

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

9392

Carmen FadoFado
Sizes · Formatos 6,5×39,6 cm · 2,5''x15,6''  13×13 cm · 5''x5''  6,5×13 cm · 2''x5''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-grey-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-white-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-acqua-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-beige-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-sky-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-acqua-65x396
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-beige-65x396
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-grey-65x396
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-sky-65x396
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fado-white-65x396
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

In the Renaissance era, potters in the Italian town of Faenza introduced a new way of 

handling ceramics. Fayenza, a handmade glazed ceramic, owes its name to this city and 

its ceramic tradition. This type of craftsmanship used the handcrafted �ne, a technique 

that was characterized by giving the �nal products a vitreous e�ect.

En la era del Renacimiento, los alfareros de la ciudad italiana de Faenza instauraron una 
nueva forma de tratar la cerámica. La fayenza, una cerámica vidriada artesanal, debe 

su nombre a esta ciudad y a su tradición cerámica. Este tipo de artesanías utilizaban la 
loza �na, una técnica que se caracterizaba por otorgar un efecto vítreo a los productos 

cerámicos.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

e  (DCOF) Clay >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

12.3X12.3 - 50 pieces / piezas 

17.5X20.2 - 25 pieces / piezas 

6X24.6 - 50 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Fo
 FAYENZA BLACK 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Fo
 FAYENZA BLACK 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Fo
 FAYENZA BLUE 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Fo
 FAYENZA BLUE 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Gq
 CLAY SALMON 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Gq
 CLAY SALMON 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Gq
 CLAY STRAW 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Gq
 CLAY STRAW 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Fo
 FAYENZA GREEN 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Fo
 FAYENZA GREEN 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Fo
 FAYENZA GREY 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Fo
 FAYENZA GREY 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Gq
 HEXAGON CLAY SALMON 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  L48/MGq
 HEXAGON CLAY STRAW 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  L48/M

Fo
 FAYENZA WHITE 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  L46/M

Fo
 FAYENZA WHITE 

฀
 

12.3X12.3 / 5’’X5’’  L47/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

9594

Carmen FayenzaFayenza
Sizes · Formatos 12,3×12,3 cm · 5''x5''  17,5×20,2 cm · 7''x8''  6×24,6 cm · 2,5''x10''

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-white-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-black-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-black-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-blue-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-blue-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/clay-salmon-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/clay-salmon-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/clay-straw-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/clay-straw-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-green-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-green-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-grey-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-grey-123x123
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexagon-clay-salmon-175x202
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexagon-clay-straw-175x202
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fayenza-white-123x123
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · CementoInspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

FIORELLA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
ARABELLA 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
BASE FIORE PEARL 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

BRINA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
DANIA 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

GINA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

MARTIA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

ANTOINETTE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

GERALDINE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
JANETTE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
LAURE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

LOU-LOU 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
MADELEINE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.49

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 6 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

9796

Fleur
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

Fiorella
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fleur
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/fiorella
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · CromáticaInspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

15X15 - 4 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

OLIVIA 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

MORGAN 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

MABEL 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

CELIN 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
CAROLE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 

12.5X15 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

FRAME WHITE 
฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M

FRAME TURQUESA 
฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M
FRAME PINK 

฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M

FRAME PEARL 
฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M
FRAME NATURAL 

฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M

FRAME GREY 
฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M
FRAME BLUE 

฀
 

12.5X15 / 5’’X6’’  L18/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

EDGE STICK FRAME 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K24/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

9998

Frame
Sizes · Formatos 12,5×15 cm · 5''x6''

Floriane
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6''x6''

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/floriane
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-blue-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-grey-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-natural-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-pearl-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-pink-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-turquesa-125x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/frame-white-125x15
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Genuine proves that authenticity lies in the details. Inspired by artisanal skill, each piece 

re�ects the essence of genuine creativity. Just like artists who shape with extreme care, the 

graphics of this collection have been designed for the enamel to react and create unique 

tone changes, reproducing the same magic that occurs when ceramics experience the 

low temperatures of artisan kilns. In this way, Genuine combines originality with timeless 

craftsmanship to bring a distinctive and personal touch to every space.

Genuine demuestra que la autenticidad está en los detalles. Inspirada en la destreza artesanal, 
cada una de sus piezas re�eja la esencia de la creatividad genuina. Al igual que los artistas que 

moldean con un cuidado extremo, la grá�ca de esta colección ha sido diseñada para que el 
esmalte reaccione y cree cambios de tono únicos, reproduciendo la misma magia que ocurre 

cuando la cerámica experimenta las bajas temperaturas de los hornos artesanos. De esta forma, 
Genuine combina la originalidad con la artesanía atemporal para aportar a cada estancia un 

toque distintivo y personal. 

GENUINE AMBER 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

CAPELLA AMBER 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
CAPELLA DIAMOND 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
CAPELLA EMERALD 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
CAPELLA GARNET 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
CAPELLA ZAFIRE 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M

GENUINE DIAMOND 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M
GENUINE EMERALD 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M
GENUINE GARNET 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

MIMOSA AMBER 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
MIMOSA DIAMOND 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
MIMOSA EMERALD 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
MIMOSA GARNET 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M
MIMOSA ZAFIRE 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M63/M

GENUINE ZAFIRE 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

101100

CarmenGenuine
Sizes · Formatos 10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’  6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-amber-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capella-amber-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capella-diamond-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capella-emerald-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capella-garnet-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/capella-zafire-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-diamond-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-emerald-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-garnet-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-amber-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-diamond-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-emerald-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-garnet-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-zafire-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-zafire-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine
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In our manufacturing process, we use glazes that give each piece an exclusive and distinctive �nish. Due to the nature of these glazes, each 

production batch may present variations in tone, texture and nuances, which enhances the authentic and handcrafted character of these products. 

Far from being an imperfection, this variability is a characteristic of our manufacturing process, guaranteeing that each piece is unique and 

unrepeatable, with a �nish that highlights the richness and depth of the material. 

By choosing these products, you are opting for uniqueness, the natural beauty of the glazes and the essence of a design that will never be the same as 

the last one.

En nuestra fabricación, utilizamos esmaltes que aportan un acabado exclusivo y distintivo a cada pieza. Debido a la naturaleza de estos esmaltes, cada lote 
de producción puede presentar variaciones en el tono, textura y matices, lo que realza el carácter auténtico y artesanal de estos productos 

Lejos de ser una imperfección, esta variabilidad es una característica propia de nuestro proceso de fabricación , garantizando que cada pieza sea única e 
irrepetible, con un acabado que resalta la riqueza y profundidad del material. 

Al elegir estos productos, está apostando por la singularidad, la belleza natural de los esmaltes y la esencia de un diseño que nunca será igual al anterior. 

ACRUX AMBER 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
ACRUX DIAMOND 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
ACRUX EMERALD 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
ACRUX GARNET 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
ACRUX ZAFIRE 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M

GENUINE AMBER 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M
GENUINE DIAMOND 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M
GENUINE EMERALD 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M
GENUINE GARNET 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

MIMOSA AMBER 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
MIMOSA DIAMOND 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
MIMOSA EMERALD 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
MIMOSA GARNET 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M
MIMOSA ZAFIRE 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M63/M

GENUINE ZAFIRE 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

m  CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X10 - 30 pieces / piezas 
6.5X20 - 25 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

103102

Carmen GenuineGenuine
Sizes · Formatos 10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’  6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acrux-amber-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acrux-diamond-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acrux-emerald-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acrux-garnet-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/acrux-zafire-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-amber-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-diamond-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-emerald-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-garnet-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-amber-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-diamond-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-emerald-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-garnet-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mimosa-zafire-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/genuine-zafire-10x10
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 24 pieces / piezas 
4.3X24.3 - 24 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

GRUNGE AQUA 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M
GRUNGE BLUE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

GRUNGE GREY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

GRUNGE IRON 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M
GRUNGE OXID 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P96/M

PICKET GRUNGE AQUA 
฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE BLUE 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE IRON 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M
PICKET GRUNGE OXID 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

EDGE STICK GRUNGE 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

Grunge recovers the traditional baked clay tile, but with a twist due to its metallized 

surface that obtains volume thanks to its shine and matt e�ects. A classic of the 

imminent future. 

Grunge recupera las baldosas de barro cocido tradicionales, pero dándole un giro con su 
super�cie metalizada que gana dimensionalidad gracias a sus espectaculares efectos de 
brillo y mate. Un estallido de color y de contrastes... Todo un clásico del futuro inminente.

Inspiration · Inspiración Metal · Metal

105104

Carmen GrungeGrunge
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  4,3×24,3 cm · 2’’x10’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge-aqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge-blue-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge-grey-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge-iron-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/grunge-oxid-75x30


TIANA ACQUA 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M

TIANA CHERRY 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M

TIANA MIST 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M

TIANA NIGHT 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M
TIANA PALLADIAN 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M
TIANA PINK 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M
TIANA SKY 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M

TIANA SMOKE 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M
TIANA SNOW 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M
TIANA VICTORIAN GREEN 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P81/M

GIN CHERRY 
฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M

GIN MIST 
฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M

GIN NIGHT 
฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M
GIN PALLADIAN 

฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M
GIN PINK 

฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M
GIN SKY 

฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M

GIN SNOW 
฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M
GIN VICTORIAN GREEN 

฀
 

5X18 / 2’’X7’’  P85/M

HAVENS CHERRY 
฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M

HAVENS MIST 
฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M

HAVENS NIGHT 
฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M
HAVENS PALLADIAN 

฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M
HAVENS PINK 

฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M
HAVENS SKY 

฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M

HAVENS SNOW 
฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M
HAVENS VICTORIAN GREEN 

฀
 

5X15 / 2’’X6’’  P79/M

ALL REFERENCES ARE AVAILABLE IN MESHED/  TODAS LAS REFERENCIAS ESTÁN DISPONIBLE EN ENMALLADO

TIANA, KIRK , HAVENS AND GIN AVAILABLE IN CRACKLED /  TIANA, KIRK , HAVENS Y GIN DISPONIBLE EN CRAQUELADO:

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY  80 m2 / PEDIDO MÍNIMO  80 m2

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
5X18 - 1 pieces / piezas 
5X15 - 1 pieces / piezas 
6.5X13 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

With The Hamptons we fuse several of the traditional tiling formats with a colour 

palette inspired by the Atlantic coastline of New York.

En The Hamptons combinamos varios de los formatos tradicionales de la cerámica, con 
una paleta de color que se inspira en los paisajes atlánticos de la costa de Nueva York.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

107106

Carmen HamptonsHamptons
Sizes · Formatos 5×18 cm · 2’’x7’’  5×15 cm · 2’’x6’’  6,5×13 cm · 2’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hamptons
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-acqua-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-cherry-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-mist-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-night-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-palladian-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-pink-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-sky-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-smoke-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-snow-65x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tiana-victorian-green-65x13
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HARLEQUIN GRAPHITE 
฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P33/M
HARLEQUIN NAVY 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P33/M
HARLEQUIN SKY 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P32/M
HARLEQUIN WHITE 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P32/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X20 - 3 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
17.5X20.2 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

HEXAGON BLACK 
฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  N57/M
HEXAGON GREY 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  J01/M
HEXAGON SLATEGREY 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  J01/M
HEXAGON WHITE 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  J01/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

109108

Home
Sizes · Formatos 17,5×20,2 cm · 7’’x8’’

Harlequin
Sizes · Formatos 10×20 cm · 4’’x8’’

 EDGE STICK HARLEQUIN 
฀
 

1.5 X 10 / 0.6’’ X 4’’  K23/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in · Disponible en Sky, Navy, Graphite

CDFj

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/home
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/harlequin
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HEFESTO ANTHRACITE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M28/M
HEFESTO BRONZE 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M29/M
HEFESTO GOLD 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M27/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
6.3X25 - 32 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

MARS WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N25/M

AXpq
 HEXAGON MARS WHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

e  (DCOF) Hexagon >0.5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 16 pieces / piezas 
13.9X16 - 15 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Metal · Metal Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

111110

Mars
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

Hefesto
Sizes · Formatos 6,3×25 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mars
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-anthracite-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-bronze-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-gold-63x25
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HIJAU GREEN 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L29/M

UVbq
 PELDAÑO RECTO HIJAU GREEN C3 

฀
 

33X33 / 13’’X13’’  K86/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Gkp

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

o  RECOMMENED USE - RU4 / USO RECOMENDADO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 36 pieces / piezas 
15X15 Ascent - 31 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

HIMALAYAS EVEREST 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M
HIMALAYAS KATMANDU 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M
HIMALAYAS NEPAL 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M

HIMALAYAS TIBET 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M
HIMALAYAS ASCENT 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.42

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 45 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Rw
 GLASS MOSAIC HIJAU GREEN 

฀
 

31.5X39.6 (2.5X2.5) / 12’’X15.6’’  V05/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra

113112

Himalayas
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

Hijau
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hijau
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hijau-green-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas-ascent-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas-everest-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas-katmandu-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas-nepal-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/himalayas-tibet-15x15
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Inspiration · Inspiración Mármol · Mármol Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra

115114

Kuta
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

Ice
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

KUTA GREEN 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L29/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

o  RECOMMENED USE - RU4 / USO RECOMENDADO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 45 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

ICE BERILO 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M
ICE SAPPHIRE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M
ICE GREEN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L37/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 45 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/kuta
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ice
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/kuta-green-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ice-berilo-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ice-green-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ice-sapphire-15x15
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Koi is a haven of peace that o�ers the serenity of contemplating a tranquil pond. Its 

�uid and elegant design captures the essence of water in motion. With a carefully 

selected colour palette, it utilises a special glazing technique that gives the pieces a 

texture reminiscent of the gentle ripples created by the current.

Koi es el remanso de paz que ofrece la contemplación de un estanque sereno. Su grá�ca, 
�uida y elegante, captura la esencia del agua en movimiento. Además de contar con una 

paleta cromática cuidadosamente seleccionada, utiliza una técnica de esmaltado especial 
que con�ere a las piezas un relieve que recuerda a las suaves ondulaciones que produce la 

corriente.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

In our manufacturing process, we use glazes that give each piece an exclusive and distinctive �nish. Due to the nature of these glazes, each 

production batch may present variations in tone, texture and nuances, which enhances the authentic and handcrafted character of these products. 

Far from being an imperfection, this variability is a characteristic of our manufacturing process, guaranteeing that each piece is unique and 

unrepeatable, with a �nish that highlights the richness and depth of the material. 

By choosing these products, you are opting for uniqueness, the natural beauty of the glazes and the essence of a design that will never be the same as 

the last one.

En nuestra fabricación, utilizamos esmaltes que aportan un acabado exclusivo y distintivo a cada pieza. Debido a la naturaleza de estos esmaltes, cada lote 
de producción puede presentar variaciones en el tono, textura y matices, lo que realza el carácter auténtico y artesanal de estos productos 

Lejos de ser una imperfección, esta variabilidad es una característica propia de nuestro proceso de fabricación , garantizando que cada pieza sea única e 
irrepetible, con un acabado que resalta la riqueza y profundidad del material. 

Al elegir estos productos, está apostando por la singularidad, la belleza natural de los esmaltes y la esencia de un diseño que nunca será igual al anterior. 

117116

KoiKoi
Sizes · Formatos 6,4×26 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

Carmen

KOI ACQUA 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V06/M
KOI CORTEN 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V11/M
KOI GOLD 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V11/M

NAMI ACQUA 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V08/M
NAMI CORTEN 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V12/M
NAMI GOLD 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V12/M
NAMI RICE 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V08/M
NAMI SILVER 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V12/M

KOI RICE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V06/M
KOI SILVER 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V11/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

m  CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi-acqua-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi-corten-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi-gold-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nami-acqua-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nami-corten-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nami-gold-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nami-rice-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nami-silver-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi-rice-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/koi-silver-64x26


CHEVRON OREGON HAYA 8,5X44. ACQUARELLA GREY 7,5X30.MUD BLUE 7,5X30. INCISION MUD BLUE 20X20. CHEVRON KINWOOD WALNUT 8,5X44. KINWOOD WALNUT RECT 22X120.  
PELDAÑO RECTO C1 KINWOOD WALNUT 33X120. CLASSIC BATH. LAVABO EASY.

CHEVRON KINWOOD BEECH 
฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON KINWOOD CEDAR 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON KINWOOD WALNUT 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON OREGON HAYA 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON OREGON NOGAL 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON OREGON ROBLE 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
8.5X44 - 32 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
8.5X44 - 32 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Wood · Madera Inspiration · Inspiración Wood · Madera

119118

Oregon
Sizes · Formatos 8,5×44 cm · 3’’x17’’

Kinfolk
Sizes · Formatos 8,5×44 cm · 3’’x17’’ 8,5×44 cm · 3’’x17’’

OregonKinfolk   

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/oregon
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/kinfolk
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-kinwood-beech-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-kinwood-cedar-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-kinwood-walnut-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-oregon-haya-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-oregon-nogal-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-oregon-roble-85x44


LAUTIA WHITE 7,5X15. KOEN MIELE MATT RECT 20X120. PELDAÑO RECTO C1 KOEN MIELE 33X120. LAVABO QUADRO.
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Its name derives from Latin and means “earthenware,” a �ne, �red, and glazed 

clay used to make plates, cups, and tableware - an authentic homage to ceramic 

craftsmanship.

Su nombre proviene del latín y signi�ca «loza», un barro �no, cocido y barnizado que se 
usaba para hacer platos, tazas y vajillas; un auténtico homenaje a la artesanía cerámica. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

121120

Carmen LautiaLautia
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×15 cm · 3’’x6’’

Lautia
7,5×15 cm · 3’’x6’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia


LAUTIA CANDY 7,5X15.
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LAUTIA ANTHRACITE 
฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M

LAUTIA AQUA 
฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M
LAUTIA BLUE 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M

LAUTIA CANDY 
฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M
LAUTIA ROSE 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M

LAUTIA WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  M34/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X15 - 100 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

  EDGE STICK LAUTIA 
฀
 

1.5 X 15 / 0.6’’ X 6’’  K80/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

123122

Carmen LautiaLautia
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×15 cm · 3’’x6’’

Lautia  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-anthracite-75x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-aqua-75x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-blue-75x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-candy-75x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-rose-75x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/lautia-white-75x15
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
6.3X25 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

LOOP NIGHT 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M

LOOP PUMICE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M

SMOOTH NIGHT 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M

SMOOTH PUMICE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M

SMOOTH SAP 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M

SMOOTH TERRACOTA 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M
SMOOTH WHITE 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M

SMOOTH WOAD 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L19/M

LOOP WHITE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M

LOOP WOAD 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M
LOOP SAP 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M

LOOP TERRACOTA 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  L05/M

Inspired by architectural models and 3D technology, the Loop collection is able to 

transform the traditional concept of ceramics. Its threedimensional designs generate 

optical e�ects that change according to the lighting and the incidence of the light.

Inspirada en modelos arquitectónicos y en la tecnología 3D, la colección Loop es capaz de 
transformar el concepto tradicional de la cerámica. Sus diseños tridimensionales generan 

efectos ópticos que cambian según la iluminación y la incidencia de la luz.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

125124

Carmen LoopLoop
Sizes · Formatos 6,3×25 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-night-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-sap-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-pumice-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-terracota-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-white-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/loop-woad-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-night-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-pumice-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-sap-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-terracota-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-white-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/smooth-woad-63x25
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An ancient Japanese legend promises that anyone who folds a thousand origami cranes 

will be granted a wish. And this is the inspiration for our Macba collection.

Una antigua leyenda japonesa, según la cual se le concede un deseo a aquel que consiga 
crear mil grullas de papel, inspira nuestra colección Macba.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) >0.74

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
23X26 - 16 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

MACBA BLUE 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

MACBA COCONUT MILK 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M
MACBA GREY 

฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

MACBA OBSIDIANA 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

MACBA PALLADIUM 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M
MACBA PEARL 

฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

MACBA ROSE QUARTZ 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

SUNNY COCONUT MILK 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/M
SUNNY GREY 

฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/M

SUNNY OBSIDIANA 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/M

SUNNY PALLADIUM 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/M

SUNNY ROSE QUARTZ 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/M

MACBA TERRACOTA 
฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

127126

Carmen MacbaMacba
Sizes · Formatos 23×26 cm · 9’’x10’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/macba
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Magnetism by Carmen True Tiles is one of the new additions to our small format brand. 

As its name suggests, this collection is magnetic and attracts with its decorative aspect 

and versatility. Its color palette is composed of blue and brown shades, which bring 

sobriety and sophistication.

Magnetism de Carmen True Tiles es una de las novedades de nuestra marca de pequeño 
formato. Tal y como su nombre indica, esta colección es magnética y atrae por su faceta 
decorativa y su versatilidad. Es una mezcla única de inspiración Cotto y Metal que posee 

re�ejos muy interesantes y está repleta de matices, que aportan sobriedad y so�sticación. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Metal · Metal

129128

Carmen MagnetismMagnetism
Sizes · Formatos 6,3×25 cm · 2,5’’x10’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

MagnetismMagnetism
6,3×25 cm · 2,5’’x10’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism
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MAGNETISM BLUE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M04/M
MAGNETISM CORTEN 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M04/M

MAGNETISM GRAPHITE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M04/M

MAGNETISM GREEN 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M04/M

F
 HEFESTO ANTHRACITE 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M28/MF
 HEFESTO BRONZE 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M29/MF
 HEFESTO GOLD 

฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M27/M

AXap
 HEXA MAGNETISM BLUE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M05/MAXap
 HEXA MAGNETISM CORTEN 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M05/M

AXap
 HEXA MAGNETISM GRAPHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M05/MAXap
 HEXA MAGNETISM GREEN 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M05/M

AXap
 HEXA MAGNETISM WHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M05/M

MAGNETISM WHITE 
฀
 

6.3X25 / 2.5’’X10’’  M04/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

e  (DCOF) Hexa >0.42 

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
6.3X25 - 32 pieces / piezas 
13.9X16 - 25 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Metal · Metal

131130

Carmen MagnetismMagnetism
Sizes · Formatos 6,3×25 cm · 2,5’’x10’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-blue-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-corten-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-graphite-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-anthracite-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-bronze-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-gold-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-white-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-green-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-blue-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-corten-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-graphite-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-anthracite-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-bronze-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hefesto-gold-63x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-magnetism-blue-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-magnetism-corten-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-magnetism-graphite-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-magnetism-green-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-magnetism-white-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/magnetism-white-63x25
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Our Mambo collection is a revolution in the ceramic sector. Not only stand out for having a wide 

range of colors that transmits light, color and joy, but it also allows us to recreate an in�nite number 

of spaces thanks to the technical characteristics of its pieces ‘full-body’. Its innovative technology 

hides the edges, allows to combine shapes and colors and gives uniformity to the pieces. An 

exclusive collection with which you can have fun decorating and which no corner will be able to 

resist.

Nuestra colección Mambo es una revolución en el sector cerámico. No solo destaca por tener una 
amplia y atrevida gama de colores que transmite luz y alegría, sino que también permite recrear in�nidad 

de espacios gracias a las características técnicas de sus piezas ‘todo masa’. Su innovadora tecnología 
oculta los cantos, permite combinar formas y colores y da uniformidad a las piezas. Una colección de lo 

más exclusiva con la que podrás divertirte decorando y a la que ninguna esquina podrá resistirse.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

133132

Carmen

Sizes · Formatos 10,7×12,4 cm · 4’’x5’’  11×11,4 cm · 4’’x4,5’’  14×14 cm · 5,5’’x5,5’’  4,7×14 cm · 2’’x5,5’’

Mambo Mambo
 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo


Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

v  FULL BODY / TODO MASA

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10.7X12.4 - 1 pieces / piezas 
11X11.4 - 1 pieces / piezas 
14X14 - 1 pieces / piezas 
4.7X14 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

X
 MAMBO BLACK 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO BLACK 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO CORAL 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L59/M

X
 MAMBO CORAL 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L59/M

X
 MAMBO DARK GREEN 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO DARK GREEN 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO EARTH 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO EARTH 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO GREY 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO GREY 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

HEXA MAMBO BLACK 
฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M
HEXA MAMBO CORAL 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L60/M
HEXA MAMBO DARK GREEN 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M
HEXA MAMBO EARTH 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M
HEXA MAMBO GREY 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M
HEXA MAMBO LIGHT BLUE 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M
HEXA MAMBO MARINE 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L61/M
HEXA MAMBO ORANGE 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L63/M
HEXA MAMBO WHITE 

฀
 

10.7X12.4 / 4’’X5’’  L55/M

X
 MAMBO LIGHT BLUE 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO LIGHT BLUE 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO MARINE 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L58/M

X
 MAMBO MARINE 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L58/M

X
 MAMBO ORANGE 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L57/M

X
 MAMBO ORANGE 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L57/M

SCALE MAMBO BLACK 
฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L65/M
SCALE MAMBO CORAL 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L66/M
SCALE MAMBO DARK GREEN 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L65/M
SCALE MAMBO EARTH 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L65/M
SCALE MAMBO GREY 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L65/M
SCALE MAMBO LIGHT BLUE 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L68/M
SCALE MAMBO MARINE 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L67/M
SCALE MAMBO ORANGE 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L69/M
SCALE MAMBO WHITE 

฀
 

11X11.4 / 4’’X4.5’’  L65/M

X
 MAMBO WHITE 

฀
 

4.7X14 / 2’’X5.5’’  L54/M

X
 MAMBO WHITE 

฀
 

14X14 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  L54/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

135134

Carmen MamboMambo
Sizes · Formatos 10,7×12,4 cm · 4’’x5’’  11×11,4 cm · 4’’x4,5’’  14×14 cm · 5,5’’x5,5’’  4,7×14 cm · 2’’x5,5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-dark-green-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-dark-green-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-grey-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-grey-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-dark-green-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-grey-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-light-blue-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-marine-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-white-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-light-blue-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-light-blue-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-marine-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-marine-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-dark-green-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-grey-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-light-blue-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-white-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-white-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-white-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-marine-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-black-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-black-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-coral-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-coral-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-earth-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-earth-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-black-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-coral-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-earth-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-mambo-orange-107x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-orange-47x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mambo-orange-14x14
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-black-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-coral-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-earth-11x114
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/scale-mambo-orange-11x114
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Through its design and technical speci�cations it is able to innovate while preserving the fantastic 

�nishes of the ceramics of yesteryear. However, the distinctive touch of the series is found in the 

possibility of combining formats to make each room a unique space.

A través de su diseño y sus especi�caciones técnicas es capaz de innovar al mismo tiempo que conserva 
los fantásticos acabados de la cerámica de antaño. Sin embargo, el toque distintivo de la serie lo 

encontramos en la posibilidad de combinar formatos para hacer de cada estancia un espacio singular.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

ManacorManacor

137136

Carmen ManacorManacor
Sizes · Formatos 11,8×11,8 cm · 5’’x5’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’Sizes · Formatos 11,8×11,8 cm · 5’’x5’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor


AGpo
 HEXA MANACOR ACQUA 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M AGpo
 HEXA MANACOR BLUE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/MAGpo
 HEXA MANACOR GREEN 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/MAGpo
 HEXA MANACOR GREY 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M AGpo
 HEXA MANACOR NAVY 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M AGpo
 HEXA MANACOR NIGHT 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/MAGpo
 HEXA MANACOR WHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

MANACOR ACQUA 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M
MANACOR BLUE 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M

DRACH ACQUA 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH BLUE 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH GREEN 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH GREY 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH NAVY 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH NIGHT 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
DRACH WHITE 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M

MANACOR GREEN 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M
MANACOR GREY 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M

MANDIA GREEN MIX 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M

MANDIA NAVY MIX 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M

MANDIA NIGHT MIX 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M

MANACOR NAVY 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M
MANACOR NIGHT 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M

PETRA ACQUA 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA BLUE 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA GREEN 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA GREY 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA NAVY 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA NIGHT 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M
PETRA WHITE 

฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J45/M

MANACOR WHITE 
฀
 

11.8X11.8 / 5’’X5’’  J37/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
11.8X11.8 - 8 pieces / piezas 
11.8X11.8 Mandia Mix - 10 pieces / piezas 
13.9X16 - 8 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

139138

Carmen ManacorManacor
Sizes · Formatos 11,8×11,8 cm · 5’’x5’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-acqua-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-acqua-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-green-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-grey-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-white-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-green-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-grey-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-acqua-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-green-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-grey-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-white-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-acqua-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-green-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-grey-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-blue-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-blue-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-navy-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/drach-night-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-blue-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-navy-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-manacor-night-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mandia-green-mix-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mandia-navy-mix-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mandia-night-mix-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-navy-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-night-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-blue-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-navy-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-night-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/petra-white-118x118
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/manacor-white-118x118


MEMORIES ACQUA 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M
KISSES ACQUA 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

KISSES MIST 
฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

KISSES NIGHT 
฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

KISSES SMOKE 
฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

KISSES VICTORIAN GREEN 
฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

KISSES WHITE 
฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P70/M

MEMORIES MIST 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M

MEMORIES NIGHT 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M

SMILES MIST 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

SMILES NIGHT 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

SMILES SMOKE 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

SMILES VICTORIAN GREEN 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

SMILES WHITE 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

MEMORIES SMOKE 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M

SMILES ACQUA 
฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P66/M

MEMORIES VICTORIAN GREEN 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M

MEMORIES WHITE 
฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P72/M
LOOKS WHITE 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

LOOKS ACQUA 
฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

LOOKS MIST 
฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

LOOKS NIGHT 
฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

LOOKS SMOKE 
฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

LOOKS VICTORIAN GREEN 
฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P68/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors 
Disponible en todos los colores

EDGE STICK MEMORIES 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

141140

Carmen MemoriesMemories
Sizes · Formatos 9,8×16,8 cm · 4’’x6’’  12×13,8 cm · 5’’x5,5’’  6,5×13 cm · 2’’x5’’  12×12,5 cm · 5’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/memories


Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
9.8X16.8 - 1 pieces / piezas 
12X13.8 - 1 pieces / piezas 
6.5X13 - 1 pieces / piezas 
12X12.5 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

m
 RAIN MIST CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M

m
 RAIN NIGHT CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M

m
 RAIN SMOKE CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M

m
 RAIN VICTORIAN GREEN CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M

m
 RAIN WHITE CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M

m
 RAIN ACQUA CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X12.5 / 5’’X5’’  P67/M m
 DAWN ACQUA CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 DAWN MIST CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 DAWN NIGHT CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 DAWN SMOKE CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 DAWN VICTORIAN GREEN CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 DAWN WHITE CRACKLED 

฀
 

12X13.8 / 5’’X5.5’’  P71/M

m
 MOMENTS ACQUA CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 MOMENTS MIST CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 MOMENTS NIGHT CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 MOMENTS SMOKE CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 MOMENTS VICTORIAN GREEN CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 MOMENTS WHITE CRACKLED 

฀
 

6.5X13 / 2’’X5’’  P73/M

m
 TRIP ACQUA CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

m
 TRIP MIST CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

m
 TRIP NIGHT CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

m
 TRIP SMOKE CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

m
 TRIP VICTORIAN GREEN CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

m
 TRIP WHITE CRACKLED 

฀
 

9.8X16.8 / 4’’X6’’  P69/M

Memories is a special collection where we use production techniques reintroduced 

from handicrafts systems. On the one hand, it’s composed of smaller versions of the 

classic tile formats. We also use a double �ring system that allows us to reproduce 

colour gradients on the surface and with a crackle glazed e�ect when desired.

Memories es una colección especial donde usamos técnicas de fabricación reintroducidas 
de los sistemas artesanos. Por un lado, está compuesta de versiones más pequeñas de los 
formatos clásicos cerámicos. Además utilizamos un sistema de bicocción que nos permite 

reproducir degradados de color en la super�cie y craquelados a voluntad. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

143142

Carmen MemoriesMemories
Sizes · Formatos 9,8×16,8 cm · 4’’x6’’  12×13,8 cm · 5’’x5,5’’  6,5×13 cm · 2’’x5’’  12×12,5 cm · 5’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/memories
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There are materials that will never go out of fashion, especially if we are talking about 

ceramics, clay, one of the oldest elements used by man and in art.

Hay materiales que no pasaran nunca de moda, sobre todo si hablamos, en cerámica, del 
barro, uno de los elementos más antiguos utilizados por el hombre y en el arte.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

145144

Carmen MudMud
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’

MudMud  

MudMud

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 15 pieces / piezas 
20X20 - 4 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

MUD ACQUA 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD GREY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD BLUE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD GRAPHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD IVORY 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD LIGHT GREEN 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD ROSE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M

MUD WHITE 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  L20/M
INCISION MUD WHITE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD GREY 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD ROSE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD ACQUA 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD IVORY 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD BLUE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD LIGHT GREEN 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

INCISION MUD GRAPHITE 
฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  M32/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

147146

Carmen MudMud
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-acqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-blue-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-graphite-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-grey-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-ivory-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-light-green-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-rose-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/mud-white-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-acqua-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-blue-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-graphite-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-grey-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-ivory-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-light-green-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-rose-20x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/incision-mud-white-20x20
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7X28 - 16 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

MURUS GRISEO 
฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M

MURUS NIX 
฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M
MURUS NOCTA 

฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M
MURUS OCEANUM 

฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M

MURUS TERRA 
฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M

MURUS VIRIDI 
฀
 

7X28 / 3’’X11’’  J87/M

NIAGARA BLUE 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  V22/M
NIAGARA GREEN 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  V22/M
NIAGARA NATURAL 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  V22/M
NIAGARA SKY 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  V22/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

o  RECOMMENED USE - RU4 / USO RECOMENDADO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 36 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática Inspiration · Inspiración Metal · Metal

149148

Niagara
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

Murus
Sizes · Formatos 7×28 cm · 3’’x11’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/niagara
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-griseo-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-nix-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-nocta-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-oceanum-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-terra-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/murus-viridi-7x28
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/niagara-blue-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/niagara-green-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/niagara-natural-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/niagara-sky-15x15
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In our manufacturing process, we use glazes that give each piece an exclusive and distinctive �nish. Due to the nature of these glazes, each 

production batch may present variations in tone, texture and nuances, which enhances the authentic and handcrafted character of these products. 

Far from being an imperfection, this variability is a characteristic of our manufacturing process, guaranteeing that each piece is unique and 

unrepeatable, with a �nish that highlights the richness and depth of the material. 

By choosing these products, you are opting for uniqueness, the natural beauty of the glazes and the essence of a design that will never be the same as 

the last one.

En nuestra fabricación, utilizamos esmaltes que aportan un acabado exclusivo y distintivo a cada pieza. Debido a la naturaleza de estos esmaltes, cada lote 
de producción puede presentar variaciones en el tono, textura y matices, lo que realza el carácter auténtico y artesanal de estos productos 

Lejos de ser una imperfección, esta variabilidad es una característica propia de nuestro proceso de fabricación , garantizando que cada pieza sea única e 
irrepetible, con un acabado que resalta la riqueza y profundidad del material. 

Al elegir estos productos, está apostando por la singularidad, la belleza natural de los esmaltes y la esencia de un diseño que nunca será igual al anterior. 

Designed to illuminate and revitalise spaces, Nour provides a unique experience of 

warmth and sophistication. Its strong decorative appeal is enhanced by an intense 

colour palette and a glossy �nish, transforming this collection into a true visual 

spectacle, perfect for enhancing any room.

Diseñada para iluminar y revitalizar los espacios, Nour ofrece una experiencia única 
de calidez y so�sticación. Su destacada vocación decorativa se realza con una paleta 

cromática intensa y un acabado brillante, que transforma esta colección en un auténtico 
espectáculo visual, ideal para embellecer cualquier estancia.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

NOUR AQUA 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR AQUA 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR BONE 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR BONE 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR CARAMEL 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR CARAMEL 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR COTTO 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR COTTO 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR DARK GREEN 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR DARK GREEN 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR EMERALD 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR EMERALD 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR PASTEL GREEN 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR PASTEL GREEN 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR MIDNIGHT FOREST 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR MIDNIGHT FOREST 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR SAPPHIRE 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR SAPPHIRE 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

NOUR WHITE 
฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  M62/M

NOUR WHITE 
฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  M62/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

m  CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X10 - 80 pieces / piezas 
6.5X20 - 40 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

151150

Carmen NourNour
Sizes · Formatos 10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’  6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-bone-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-aqua-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-aqua-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-bone-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-caramel-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-caramel-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-cotto-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-cotto-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-dark-green-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-dark-green-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-emerald-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-emerald-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-midnight-forest-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-midnight-forest-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-pastel-green-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-pastel-green-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-sapphire-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-sapphire-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-white-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nour-white-10x10
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 50 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

PIERRE DE BALI 
฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  L29/M

RAVELLO NATURAL 
฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M
RAVELLO WHITE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P94/M

  EDGE STICK RAVELLO 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K24/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

UVbq
 PELDAÑO RECTO PIERRE DE BALI C3 MIX 

฀
 

33 X 33 / 13’’ X 13’’  K86/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Stone · Piedra Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

153152

Ravello
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’

Pierre De Bali
Sizes · Formatos 15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’

Special pieces · Piezas especiales

Available in all colors · Disponible en 
todos los colores

Gkp

฀Rw
 GLASS MOSAIC PIERRE DE BALI 

฀
 

31.5X39.6 (2.5X2.5) / 12’’X15.6’’  V05/M

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/ravello
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pierre-de-bali
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pierre-de-bali-15x15
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Pim Pam Pum is an explosion of creativity and energy. Its name is a representation of the 

ambition to create something new and surprising. It is an invitation to experiment, to play 

with shapes and colors and to let the imagination run wild. With its wide variety of cuts, this 

collection o�ers great versatility and �exibility in its design. Pim Pam Pum is the collection 

that will make your spaces come alive and become the center of attention.

Pim Pam Pum es una explosión de creatividad y energía. Su nombre es una representación de 
la ambición por crear algo nuevo y sorprendente. Es una invitación a experimentar, a jugar con 
formas y colores y a dejar que la imaginación se desate. Con su amplia variedad de cortes, esta 
colección ofrece una gran versatilidad y �exibilidad en su diseño. Pim Pam Pum es la colección 

que hará que tus espacios cobren vida y se conviertan en el centro de atención. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

155154

Carmen Pim pam pumPim Pam Pum
Sizes · Formatos 10×30 cm · 4’’x12’’

Pim Pam Pum
10×30 cm · 4’’x12’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-pam-pum
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X30  Pim/Pam - 8 pieces / piezas 
10X30 - Pum - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

G
 PAM WHITE 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M

G
 PAM BLUE 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M
F

 PIM BLUE 
฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M F
 PUM BLUE 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/M

G
 PAM CREAM 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/MF
 PIM CREAM 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M F
 PUM CREAM 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/M

G
 PAM GREY 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/MF
 PIM GREY 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M F
 PUM GREY 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/M

G
 PAM MOSS 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/MF
 PIM MOSS 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M F
 PUM MOSS 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/M

G
 PAM NIGHT 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/MF
 PIM NIGHT 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M F
 PUM NIGHT 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/M

F
 PUM WHITE 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M03/MF
 PIM WHITE 

฀
 

10X30 / 4’’X12’’  M02/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

157156

Carmen Pim pam pumPim Pam Pum
Sizes · Formatos 10×30 cm · 4’’x12’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-pam-pum
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-blue-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-cream-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-grey-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-moss-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-night-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pam-white-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-blue-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-blue-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-cream-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-grey-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-moss-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-night-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pim-white-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-blue-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-cream-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-grey-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-moss-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-night-10x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pum-white-10x30
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PUKKA SMOKE 6,4X26.

In this collection, art and functionality dance in perfect harmony. Its tiles transcend 

the ordinary, turning each space into a unique masterpiece. With a palette of alluring 

colours that comes to life, the creative possibilities it o�ers are boundless, bestowing 

each space with a singular and genuine personality.

En esta colección, el arte y la funcionalidad danzan en perfecta armonía. Sus azulejos 
trascienden lo común y transforman cada espacio en una obra maestra única. Con una 
paleta de colores seductores que cobra vida, las posibilidades creativas que ofrece son 

in�nitas, dando a cada espacio una personalidad singular y genuina. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

159158

Carmen PukkaPukka
Sizes · Formatos 6,4×26 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

Pukka
6,4×26 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka


In our manufacturing process, we use glazes that give each piece an exclusive and distinctive �nish. Due to the nature of these glazes, each production batch may 

present variations in tone, texture and nuances, which enhances the authentic and handcrafted character of these products. 

Far from being an imperfection, this variability is a characteristic of our manufacturing process, guaranteeing that each piece is unique and unrepeatable,  

with a �nish that highlights the richness and depth of the material. 

By choosing these products, you are opting for uniqueness, the natural beauty of the glazes and the essence of a design that will never be the same as the last one.

En nuestra fabricación, utilizamos esmaltes que aportan un acabado exclusivo y distintivo a cada pieza. Debido a la naturaleza de estos esmaltes, cada lote de producción 
puede presentar variaciones en el tono, textura y matices, lo que realza el carácter auténtico y artesanal de estos productos 

Lejos de ser una imperfección, esta variabilidad es una característica propia de nuestro proceso de fabricación , garantizando que cada pieza sea única e irrepetible,  
con un acabado que resalta la riqueza y profundidad del material. 

Al elegir estos productos, está apostando por la singularidad, la belleza natural de los esmaltes y la esencia de un diseño que nunca será igual al anterior. 

PUKKA AMBER 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M
PUKKA ARMY GREEN 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA BASIL GREEN 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M
PUKKA CLOUD 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA COTTON WHITE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA CROCODILE GREEN 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA ESPRESSO 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA JADE BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M
PUKKA MIDNIGHT 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA MOSS GREEN 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA PALE ROSE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA PRUSSIAN BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA RICE CREAM 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA SAGE BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA SAVANNA 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA SMOKE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA STEEL BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA TEAL BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA TERRACOTTA 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

PUKKA WHALE BLUE 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  M26/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

m  CRACKLED / CRAQUELÉ

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

QUIRKY ARMY GREEN 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY COTTON WHITE 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY RICE CREAM 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY TERRACOTTA 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M

161160

Carmen PukkaPukka
Sizes · Formatos 6,4×26 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

 

QUIRKY BASIL GREEN 
฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY MIDNIGHT 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY PRUSSIAN BLUE 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M
QUIRKY SMOKE 

฀
 

6.4X26 / 2.5’’X10’’  V16/M

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-amber-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-army-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-cloud-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-cotton-white-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-crocodile-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-espresso-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-jade-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-midnight-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-moss-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-pale-rose-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-prussian-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-rice-cream-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-sage-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-savanna-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-smoke-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-steel-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-teal-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-terracotta-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-whale-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pukka-basil-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-basil-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-midnight-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-prussian-blue-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-smoke-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-army-green-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-cotton-white-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-rice-cream-64x26
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/quirky-terracotta-64x26


Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 12 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

REALITY NIGHT 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M

REFRACTION NIGHT 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
REFRACTION SNOW 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
REFRACTION WIND 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M

REALITY SNOW 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M

SPECTRUM NIGHT 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
SPECTRUM SNOW 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
SPECTRUM WIND 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M

REALITY WIND 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M
REALITY ACQUA 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M
REALITY PALM 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M

REFRACTION ACQUA 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
REFRACTION PALM 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
REFRACTION RIVER 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M

REALITY RIVER 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P74/M

SPECTRUM ACQUA 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
SPECTRUM PALM 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M
SPECTRUM RIVER 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P75/M

A small-format collection of 7,5x30cm, but with an enormous decorative spirit. This is 
Reality. The design highlights e�ects and glazes that are classically ceramic, but with 
a contemporary touch, thanks to the  updated colors. Geometry and volumes give it a 

unique personality.

Una colección de formato pequeño de 7,5x30 cm., pero con un enorme espíritu decorativo, 
así es Reality. El diseño destaca efectos y esmaltes clásicamente cerámicos, pero con 

un toque contemporáneo gracias a la actualización de los colores. Las geometrías y los 
volúmenes le dan una personalidad única.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

163162

Carmen RealityReality
Sizes · Formatos 7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-acqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-palm-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-acqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-palm-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-river-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-snow-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-wind-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-river-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-snow-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-acqua-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-night-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/refraction-night-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-night-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-palm-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-river-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-snow-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/spectrum-wind-75x30
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/reality-wind-75x30


If you �nd the walls of your kitchen or bathroom boring and dull, it’s time to decorate 
them with another look. Let yourself be carried away by the imagination, good taste and 
ideas that we bring you with Roxy, a collection inspired by the latest trends in wallpaper 

with the most cute format of Carmen.

Si las paredes de tu cocina o del cuarto de baño te resultan aburridas y sosas, es el 
momento de decorarlas con otro aire. Déjate llevar por la imaginación, el buen gusto y 
las ideas que te traemos con Roxy, una coleccion inspirada en las últimas tendencias de 

papeles pintados con el formato más coqueto de Carmen.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X40 - 10 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

ROXY ACQUA 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY BLUE 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY GREY 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY NIGHT 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY TURQUOISE 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY WHITE 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

ROXY BONE 

฀
 

10X40 / 4’’X16’’  N36/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

165164

Carmen RoxyRoxy
Sizes · Formatos 10×40 cm · 4’’x16’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-acqua-10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-blue-10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-bone10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-grey-10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-night-10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-turquoise-10x40
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/roxy-white-10x40
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · CementoInspiration · Inspiración Cement · Cemento

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
5X25 - 42 pieces / piezas 
10X10 - 36 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

SAVANNAH BERILO 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L23/M
SAVANNAH BERILO 

฀
 

5X25 / 2’’X10’’  L22/M
SAVANNAH GREY 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L23/M
SAVANNAH GREY 

฀
 

5X25 / 2’’X10’’  L22/M
SAVANNAH WHITE 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L23/M
SAVANNAH WHITE 

฀
 

5X25 / 2’’X10’’  L22/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

  EDGE STICK SAVANNAH 
฀
 

1.5 X 25 / 0.6’’ X 10’’  K18/P

SAVONA BIANCO 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
LUCCA 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
NOLITA 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 12 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

167166

Sizes · Formatos

Savona
15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’Sizes · Formatos

Savannah
5×25 cm · 2’’x10’’  10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savona
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-berilo-5x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-grey-5x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-white-5x25
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-berilo-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-grey-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/savannah-white-10x10


CHEVRON YOHO CASHEW 8,5X44.MIMOSA EMERALD 6,5X20. OCCHIATA NATURAL 9,7X19,8X9,9. CHEVRON SEQUOIA WALNUT 8,5X44.

Inspiration · Inspiración Wood · MaderaInspiration · Inspiración Wood · Madera

CHEVRON SEQUOIA BIRCH 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON SEQUOIA HONEY 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON SEQUOIA WALNUT 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON YOHO CASHEW 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M
CHEVRON YOHO SESAME 

฀
 

8.5X44 / 3’’X17’’  N81/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
8.5X44 - 32 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
8.5X44 - 32 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

169168

Sizes · Formatos

Yoho
8,5×44 cm · 3’’x17’’Sizes · Formatos

Sequoia
8,5×44 cm · 3’’x17’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/yoho
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sequoia
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-sequoia-birch-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-sequoia-honey-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-sequoia-walnut-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-yoho-cashew-85x44
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/chevron-yoho-sesame-85x44
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The details of Seville have been taken care to achieve a collection full of nuances. 
From the light that is re�ected in an almost magical way in its shiny glazes, to its wide 
chromatic range with traditional and avant-garde colors. Available in two formats, this 

collection has a traditional appearance that conquers.

Los detalles de Seville se han cuidado al milímetro para conseguir una colección llena de 
matices. Desde la luz que se re�eja de una forma casi mágica en sus esmaltes brillantes, 
hasta su amplia gama cromática que cuenta con colores tradicionales y de vanguardia. 
Disponible en dos formatos, esta colección conserva un aire tradicional que conquista.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

171170

CarmenSeville
Sizes · Formatos 10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’  6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

Seville
 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
10X10 - 50 pieces / piezas 
6.5X20 - 40 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

SEVILLE BLACK 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE BLACK 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE BONE 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE BONE 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE GLACIER 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE GLACIER 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE GREEN 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE GREEN 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE GREY 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE GREY 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE HONEY 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE HONEY 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE INDIGO 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE INDIGO 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE SNOW 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE SNOW 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M

SEVILLE TURQUOISE 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L52/M

SEVILLE TURQUOISE 

฀
 

10X10 / 4’’X4’’  L53/M
EDGE STICK SEVILLE 

฀
 

1.2 X 20 / 0.5’’ X 8’’  K26/P

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in all colors ·  
Disponible en todos los colores

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

173172

Carmen SevilleSeville
Sizes · Formatos 10×10 cm · 4’’x4’’  6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-bone-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-green-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-grey-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-honey-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-snow-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-black-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-glacier-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-indigo-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-turquoise-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-black-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-bone-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-glacier-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-grey-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-honey-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-snow-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-turquoise-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-green-10x10
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/seville-indigo-10x10
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The Sintra collection is a line inspired by the beautiful Portuguese city of the same 
name, known for its charm and historical richness. The Sintra series re�ects its diversity 

and elegance through its range of colors, allowing designers and architects to create 
attractive combinations and patterns for various spaces and styles.

La colección Sintra está inspirada en la hermosa ciudad portuguesa homónima, 
conocida por su encanto y riqueza histórica. La serie Sintra re�eja su diversidad y 

elegancia mediante su gama de colores, lo que permite a diseñadores y arquitectos crear 
combinaciones y patrones atractivos para diferentes espacios y estilos. 

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

175174

Carmen SintraSintra
Sizes · Formatos 13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  12,4×12,4 cm · 5’’x5’’  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5’’x4,5’’  6,1×25 cm ·13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  12,4×12,4 cm · 5’’x5’’  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5’’x4,5’’  6,1×25 cm ·

SintraSintra  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra
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ARECA OLIVE GREEN MIX 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M37/M

SINTRA EMERALD GREEN 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M36/M

FLORIS ICE WHITE MIX 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M37/M

SINTRA ICE WHITE 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M36/M

SINTRA MISTY BLUE 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M36/M

SINTRA OLIVE GREEN 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M36/M

PRADO ICE WHITE MIX 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M37/M

SINTRA SAND 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  M36/M

DECOR STAR I MISTY BLUE 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  K14/P
DECOR STAR II MISTY BLUE 

฀
 

12.4X12.4 / 5’’X5’’  K14/P

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
12.4X12.4 Sintra - 53 pieces / piezas 
12.4X12.4 Prado - 26 pieces / piezas 
12.4X12.4 Areca/Floris - 25 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto
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Carmen SintraSintra
Sizes · Formatos 13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  12,4×12,4 cm · 5’’x5’’  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5’’x4,5’’  6,1×25 cm ·

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/areca-olive-green-mix-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra-emerald-green-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/floris-ice-white-mix-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra-misty-blue-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra-olive-green-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/prado-ice-white-mix-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra-sand-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/decor-star-i-misty-blue-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/decor-star-ii-misty-blue-124x124
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra-ice-white-124x124
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HEXA SINTRA EMERALD GREEN 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M38/M

HEXA SINTRA ICE WHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M38/M

HEXA SINTRA MISTY BLUE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M38/M

HEXA SINTRA OLIVE GREEN 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M38/M
HEXA SINTRA SAND 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  M38/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
13.9X16 - 53 pieces / piezas 
11.5X11.5 - 53 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

o
 MADEIRA ICE WHITE 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5’’X4.5’’  M61/M o
 MADEIRA SAND 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5’’X4.5’’  M61/M o
 MADEIRA OLIVE GREEN 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5’’X4.5’’  M61/M o
 MADEIRA MISTY BLUE 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5’’X4.5’’  M61/M o
 MADEIRA EMERALD GREEN 

฀
 

11.5X11.5 / 4.5’’X4.5’’  M61/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

179178

Carmen SintraSintra
Sizes · Formatos 13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  12,4×12,4 cm · 5’’x5’’  11,5×11,5 cm · 4,5’’x4,5’’  6,1×25 cm ·

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sintra
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-sintra-emerald-green-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-sintra-misty-blue-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-sintra-olive-green-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-sintra-sand-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/madeira-emerald-green-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/madeira-ice-white-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/madeira-misty-blue-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/madeira-olive-green-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/madeira-sand-115x115
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/hexa-sintra-ice-white-139x16
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Sorolla, revered internationally, leaves behind a legacy that endures and is manifested 
in this unique series bearing his name. His pieces, meticulously crafted, aim not only 

to pay homage to Sorolla but also to capture the essence of his work. Within them, we 
explore the colours and nuances that distinguish him, successfully conveying the light 

and warmth of the Mediterranean.

Sorolla, venerado a nivel internacional, deja un legado que perdura y se mani�esta en 
esta serie única que lleva su nombre. Sus piezas, cuidadosamente diseñadas, buscan 

no solo rendir homenaje a Sorolla, sino también capturar la esencia de su obra. En ellas, 
exploramos los colores y matices que le distinguen, logrando transmitir la luz y calidez del 

Mediterráneo. 
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

181180

Carmen SorollaSorolla
Sizes · Formatos 13,2×13,2 cm · 5’’x5’’  6×24,6 cm · 2,5’’x10’’13,2×13,2 cm · 5’’x5’’  6×24,6 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

SorollaSorolla  

Sorolla

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla
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SOROLLA BLUE 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

SOROLLA BOUQUET 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M
SOROLLA COOPER 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M
SOROLLA GREEN 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

SOROLLA MARINE 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

SOROLLA OCHER 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

SOROLLA SILK 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M
SOROLLA WHITE 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

SOROLLA AQUA 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M
SOROLLA BLUE 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M

SOROLLA BOUQUET 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M
SOROLLA COOPER 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M
SOROLLA GREEN 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M

SOROLLA MARINE 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M

SOROLLA OCHER 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M

SOROLLA SILK 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M
SOROLLA WHITE 

฀
 

13.2X13.2 / 5’’X5’’  M96/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
13.2X13.2 - 90 pieces / piezas 
6X24.6 - 45 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.
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SOROLLA AQUA 

฀
 

6X24.6 / 2.5’’X10’’  M95/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

183182

Carmen SorollaSorolla
Sizes · Formatos 13,2×13,2 cm · 5’’x5’’  6×24,6 cm · 2,5’’x10’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-blue-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-blue-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-aqua-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-bouquet-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-bouquet-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-cooper-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-cooper-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-green-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-green-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-marine-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-marine-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-ocher-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-ocher-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-silk-6x246
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-silk-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-white-132x132
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/sorolla-white-6x246


S
O

U
K
 B

L
U

E
 1

3
X

1
3
. 
N

O
M

A
D

E
 B

L
U

E
 1

3
,9

X
1
6
.

The cobblestone streets of Savannah have suggested the mix of textures of the 
collection, a cement base with touches of clay. And the colors that inundate buildings 

and parks have inspired the chromatic range.

Las calles adoquinadas de Savannah nos han sugerido la mezcla de texturas de la 
colección, una base de cemento con pinceladas de barro. Y los colores que inundan 

edi�cios y parques han inspirado la gama cromática.

SOUK AQUA 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

SOUK BLACK 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M
SOUK BLUE 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

SOUK BONE 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M
SOUK GREY 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

KASBAH BLUE MIX 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N40/M
KASBAH GREY MIX 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N40/M
KASBAH OCRE MIX 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N40/M
KASBAH TURQUESA MIX 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  N40/M

SOUK OCRE 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

SOUK PEARL 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

SOUK TURQUESA 

฀
 

13X13 / 5’’X5’’  P04/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

  EDGE STICK SOUK 
฀
 

1.5 X 13 / 0.6’’ X 5’’  K80/P

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

185184

Carmen SoukSouk
Sizes · Formatos 13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  13×13 cm · 5’’x5’’

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
13X13 Souk - 49 pieces / piezas 
13X13 Kasbah - 21 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-aqua-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-black-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-blue-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-bone-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-grey-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-ocre-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-pearl-13x13
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk-turquesa-13x13


NOMADE BONE 13,9X16. NOMADE GREY 13,9X16. NOMADE BLACK 13,9X16. TOUAREG GREY MIX 13,9X16.

a
 NOMADE AQUA 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

a
 NOMADE BLACK 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/Ma
 NOMADE BLUE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

a
 NOMADE BONE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/Ma
 NOMADE GREY 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

a
 NOMADE OCRE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

a
 NOMADE PEARL 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

a
 NOMADE TURQUESA 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P13/M

TOUAREG BLUE MIX 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P14/M
TOUAREG GREY MIX 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P14/M
TOUAREG TURQUESA MIX 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  P14/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

e  (DCOF) Nomade >0.59 
(DCOF) Touareg >0.51

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
13.9X16 - 12 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

187186

Carmen SoukSouk
Sizes · Formatos 13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’  13×13 cm · 5’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/souk
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-aqua-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-black-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-blue-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-bone-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-grey-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-ocre-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-pearl-139x16
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/nomade-turquesa-139x16
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Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · CromáticaInspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

AGipq

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

E  FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO

G  MATT / MATE

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
23X26 Hexagon Nice Mix - 38 pieces / piezas 
23X26 Hexagon Nice White - 1 piece / pieza 
20X20 - 20 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

k
 HEXAGON NICE MIX 

฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  R73/Mh
 HEXAGON NICE WHITE 

฀
 

23X26 / 9’’X10’’  N14/M

ISLA BLUE MIX 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M
ISLA GREEN MIX 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
20X20 - 16 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

TRENDY MIX 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  P95/M

189188

Sizes · Formatos

Trendy
20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’Sizes · Formatos

Stay
23×26 cm · 9’’x10’’  20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/trendy
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/stay
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G
 OFF BLUE MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M G
 OFF DARK BLUE MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

G
 OFF GRAPHITE MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/MG
 OFF GREY MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

G
 OFF VICTORIAN GREEN MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

G
 OFF WHITE MATT 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in · Disponible en: White, Grey, Blue,  
Dark Blue, Victorian Green

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in · Disponible en: White, Graphite,  
Dark Blue, Victorian Green

  EDGE STICK OFF MATT 
฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P
  EDGE STICK ON 

฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Una colección de pequeños formatos. Juegos de brillos y mates. Las diferentes piezas 
de la colección están disponibles en acabados de brillos y mate, con el propósito 

de usar esta variedad y el color a modo de juego decorativo que le da dinamismo al 
espacio. La colección Switch guarda el encanto de la cerámica tradicional, pero con las 

prestaciones técnicas de la cerámicas más avanzada.

A collection with a great variety of small formats. Sets of bright and matte. The di�erent 
pieces of the collection are available in bright and matte �nishes, with the purpose of 

using this variety and the color as a decorative set providing the space with dynamism. 
The Switch collection has the charm of traditional ceramics, but with the technical 

performance of the most advanced ceramics.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

191190

Carmen SwitchSwitch
Sizes · Formatos 4,3×24,3 cm · 2’’x10’’  6,2×12,5 cm · 2,5’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/switch


POWER VICTORIAN GREEN GLOSS 6,2X12,5.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
4.3X24.3 - 25 pieces / piezas 
6.2X12.5 - 20 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

F
 ON GRAPHITE GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/MF
 ON GREY GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/MF
 ON WHITE GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

F
 POWER GRAPHITE GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/MF
 POWER GREY GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/MF
 POWER WHITE GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/M

F
 ON BLUE GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M F
 ON DARK BLUE GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M F
 ON VICTORIAN GREEN GLOSS 

฀
 

4.3X24.3 / 2’’X10’’  R80/M

F
 POWER BLUE GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/M F
 POWER DARK BLUE GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/M F
 POWER VICTORIAN GREEN GLOSS 

฀
 

6.2X12.5 / 2.5’’X5’’  P37/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

193192

Carmen SwitchSwitch
Sizes · Formatos 4,3×24,3 cm · 2’’x10’’  6,2×12,5 cm · 2,5’’x5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/switch
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Tennessee is where artisan ceramic tiles converge with state-ofthe-art manufacturing 
technologies. The idea behind this collection is to uphold traditional delicacy in a 
unique tile with brand new formats (5.2 x 16.1 and 13.8 x 13.8) and a whole host of 

colours.

Tennessee es el lugar de encuentro de la cerámica artesanal con las últimas tecnologías de 
fabricación cerámica. La idea de esta colección es mantener la delicadeza artesana en una 

pieza única por su formato novedoso (5,2x16,1 y 13,8x13,8) y su amplia gama cromática.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
5.2X16.1 - 40 pieces / piezas 
13.8X13.8 - 20 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

AHpq
 TENNESSEE BLACK 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE BLACK 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

AHpq
 TENNESSEE BLUE 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE BLUE 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

AHpq
 TENNESSEE BROWN 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE BROWN 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

AHpq
 TENNESSEE GREEN 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE GREEN 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

AHpq
 TENNESSEE GREY 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE GREY 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

AHpq
 TENNESSEE WHITE 

฀
 

13.8X13.8 / 5.5’’X5.5’’  N41/M

TENNESSEE WHITE 

฀
 

5.2X16.1 / 2’’X6’’  N44/M

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

195194

Carmen TennesseeTennessee
Sizes · Formatos 5,2×16,1 cm · 2’’x6’’  13,8×13,8 cm · 5,5’’x5,5’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-black-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-blue-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-brown-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-green-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-grey-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-white-138x138
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-green-52x161
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-white-52x161
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-grey-52x161
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-brown-52x161
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-blue-52x161
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tennessee-black-52x161


T
H

R
E
E
-D

 T
E
R

R
A

C
O

T
A

 5
X

2
0
. 
F
L
A

T
 T

E
R

R
A

C
O

T
A

 5
X

2
0
. 
D

E
L
IG

H
T

 P
E
A

R
L
 1

3
,8

X
1
3
,8

. 
D

R
O

P
 P

E
A

R
L
 1

3
,8

X
1
3
,8

.

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

G  MATT / MATE

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
5X20 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

CUPS SNOW 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
FLAT SNOW 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R34/M
PYRAMID SNOW 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
THREE-D SNOW 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M

CUPS GREY 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
FLAT GREY 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R34/M
THREE-D GREY 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
PYRAMID GREY 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M

CUPS PALLADIUM 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
FLAT PALLADIUM 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R34/M
THREE-D PALLADIUM 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
PYRAMID PALLADIUM 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M

THREE-D BLUE 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
CUPS BLUE 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
FLAT BLUE 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R34/M
PYRAMID BLUE 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M

CUPS TERRACOTA 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M
FLAT TERRACOTA 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R34/M
THREE-D TERRACOTA 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R66/M

CUPS NIGHT 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R64/M
FLAT NIGHT 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R02/M
THREE-D NIGHT 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R64/M
PYRAMID NIGHT 

฀
 

5X20 / 2’’X8’’  R64/M

Three D is a homage to threedimensional art and geometry. Playing with perspectives, 
positions and the use of shadows through light give the pieces of the collection the 

sensation of movement.

Three D es un homenaje al arte tridimensional y a la geometría. Los juegos de 
perspectivas, de posiciones y del manejo de las sombras a través de la luz dan a las piezas 

de la colección una sensación de movimiento.

Inspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

197196

Carmen Three-dThree-D
Sizes · Formatos 5×20 cm · 2’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-blue-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cups-blue-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cups-grey-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cups-palladium-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cups-snow-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/cups-terracota-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-grey-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-night-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-palladium-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pyramid-blue-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pyramid-grey-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pyramid-night-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pyramid-palladium-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/pyramid-snow-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-snow-5x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/three-d-terracota-5x20
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Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

E  FLOOR TILES / PAVIMENTO

H  SATIN / SATINADO

k  SUBSTANTIAL VARIATION / VARIACION FUERTE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
6.5X20 - 48 pieces / piezas 
6.5X20 Cottton - 35 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

TOSCANA ASH 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M

TOSCANA COTTON 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M

TOSCANA GHOST GREEN 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M
TOSCANA HERB 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M

TOSCANA HOT PINK 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M

TOSCANA LAKE BLUE 

฀
 

6.5X20 / 2.5’’X8’’  L49/M

Toscana is the fusion of urban sophistication with a classic and timeless relief. It is a 
proposal inspired by the industrial style that includes cement as a decorative element 

with a soft texture to dress living spaces that are warm and sophisticated.

Toscana es la fusión de la so�sticación urbana junto un relieve de forma clásica y 
atemporal. Se trata de una propuesta inspirada en el estilo industrial que incluye el 

cemento como elemento decorativo con una suave textura para vestir espacios habitables, 
cálidos y so�sticados.

Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

199198

Carmen ToscanaToscana
Sizes · Formatos 6,5×20 cm · 2,5’’x8’’

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-ash-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-cotton-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-ghost-green-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-hot-pink-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-herb-65x20
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/toscana-lake-blue-65x20
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Inspiration · Inspiración Cotto · Cotto

by Luigi Romanelli

201200

TetraTetra
Sizes · Formatos 10×20 cm · 4’’x8’’

Carmen

TETRA SIENNA 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  K16/P
TETRA STRAW 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  K16/P

OPCIONES DE COLOCACIÓN · LAYOUT SOLUTION 

1 CM JOINT RECOMMENDED / JUNTA RECOMENDADA 1 CM

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

G  MATT / MATE

U  EXTRUDED / EXTRUSIONADO

i  SLIGHT VARIATION / VARIACION LEVE

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

 

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/tetra


Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · CementoInspiration · Inspiración Mármol · Mármol

CDi
 VERONA GREY 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N69/M AXipq
 HEXAGON VERONA GREY 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  N59/M

AXjpq
 HEXAGON VERONA WHITE 

฀
 

13.9X16 / 5.5’’X6.3’’  N59/M AXajpq
 OCTAGON VERONA WHITE 

฀
 

20X20 / 8’’X8’’  R62/M
CDj

 VERONA WHITE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  N69/M

Aq
 TACO FIRENZE BLACK 

฀
 

3.8X3.8 / 1.5’’X1.5’’  K83/P
  EDGE STICK VERONA 

฀
 

1.5 X 30 / 0.6’’ X 12’’  K18/P

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

X  CLASS 2 / CLASE 2

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
15X15 - 3 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

CALETA BLACK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
CALETA BLUE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

DAROCA BLACK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
DAROCA BLUE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

IRUELA BLACK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
IRUELA BLUE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
MONTE BLACK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
MONTE BLUE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

RANCHO BLACK 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M
VILLAGE WHITE 

฀
 

15X15 / 6’’X6’’  R59/M

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

G  MATT / MATE

e  (DCOF) Hexagon >0.5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE 
DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 18 pieces / piezas 
20X20 - 12 pieces / piezas 
13.9X16 - 18 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

Special pieces · Piezas especiales
Available in all colors · Disponible en todos los colores

CDGj

203202

Sizes · Formatos

Village
15×15 cm · 6’’x6’’Sizes · Formatos

Verona
7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  20×20 cm · 8’’x8’’  13,9×16 cm · 5,5’’x6,3’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/village
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/verona
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/caleta-black-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/caleta-blue-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/daroca-black-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/daroca-blue-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/iruela-black-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/iruela-blue-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/monte-black-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/monte-blue-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/rancho-black-15x15
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/village-white-15x15


SPECIAL PIECES · PIEZAS ESPECIALES

DISPONIBLE EN / AVAILABLE IN:  

* WHITE, NATURAL, IVORY, LAKE

** WHITE, NATURAL, IVORY, GRAPHITE

*** WHITE, NATURAL, IVORY

**** WHITE, GRAPHITE

***** TODOS LOS COLORES / ALL COLORS

Inspiration · Inspiración Cement · CementoInspiration · Inspiración Chromatic · Cromática

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

C  WHITE BODY / PASTA BLANCA

D  WALL TILE / REVESTIMIENTO

F  SHINE / BRILLO

h  UNIFORM APPEARANCE / ASPECTO UNIFORME

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
7.5X30 - 1 pieces / piezas 
10X20 - 1 pieces / piezas 
7.5X15 - 1 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

VINTAGE GRAPHITE 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  N64/M
VINTAGE GRAPHITE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P99/M

VINTAGE IVORY 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  N64/M
VINTAGE IVORY 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P99/M
VINTAGE LAKE 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  N64/M
VINTAGE LAKE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P99/M

VINTAGE NATURAL 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  N64/M
VINTAGE NATURAL 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P99/M
VINTAGE WHITE 

฀
 

7.5X15 / 3’’X6’’  N64/M
VINTAGE WHITE 

฀
 

7.5X30 / 3’’X12’’  P99/M
HEXTRA WHITE 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P32/M

HEXTRA IVORY 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P32/M

HEXTRA GRAPHITE 

฀
 

10X20 / 4’’X8’’  P32/M
LONDON VINTAGE 

฀
 

5 X 15 / 2’’ X 6’’  K34/P

LONDON VINTAGE 
฀
 

5 X 30 / 2’’ X 12’’  K26/P

* 

** 

MOLDURA VINTAGE 
฀
 

5 X 15 / 2’’ X 6’’  K34/P

MOLDURA VINTAGE 
฀
 

5 X 30 / 2’’ X 12’’  K26/P

*** 

**** 

 BULLNOSE VINTAGE 
฀
 

7.5 X 15 / 3’’ X 6’’  K23/P

BULLNOSE VINTAGE 
฀
 

7.5 X 30 / 3’’ X 12’’  K24/P

TORELLO VINTAGE 
฀
 

2 X 15 / 1’’ X 6’’  K45/P

TORELLO VINTAGE 
฀
 

2 X 30 / 1’’ X 12’’  K25/P
***** 

***** *****

*****

Características técnicas · Technical characteristics 

A  PORCELAIN TILES / PORCELÁNICO

G  MATT / MATE

P  COLORED BODY / MASA COLOREADA

j  MODERATE VARIATION / VARIACION MODERADA

p  FROST PROOF / ANTIHIELO

q  RECOMMENED USE / USO RECOMENDADO - RU5

x  GRAPHIC PIECES / VARIACIÓN DE DISEÑO: 
17.5X20.2 - 24 pieces / piezas

Para más información técnica, especi�caciones e imágenes visite nuestra web 
El embalaje de los artículos está sujeto a variaciones, para obtener el dato exacto y actual se recomienda consultar la web.

For more technical information, speci�cations and images, visit our website 
The packing of our items is subject to variations.  To get the most accurate and updated information, we recommend to check the website.

Pour plus d’informations techniques, de spéci�cations et de visuels, visitez notre site web 
L’emballage des articles est sujet à variation, pour obtenir les données exactes et actuelles il est recommandé de consulter notre site web.

HEXAWORK B TAUPE 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  P03/M
HEXAWORK B COAL 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  P03/M
HEXAWORK B CENERE 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  P03/M
HEXAWORK B BIANCO 

฀
 

17.5X20.2 / 7’’X8’’  P03/M

205204

Sizes · Formatos

Work
17,5×20,2 cm · 7’’x8’’  21×18,2 cm · 8’’x7’’Sizes · Formatos

Vintage
7,5×30 cm · 3’’x12’’  10×20 cm · 4’’x8’’  7,5×15 cm · 3’’x6’’

  

https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/work
https://www.apegrupo.com/productos/vintage


The reproduction of the colors is approximate. Carmen reserves the right to alter or amend the products here stated.
La reproducción de los colores es aproximada. Carmen se reserva el derecho de alterar o modi�car los 
productos aquí relacionados.

Price codes and product codes should be checked, since there may be typographical errors. We always 
recommend consulting the website as the products could undergo price code, format or packing changes.
Los códigos de precios y referencias deben veri�carse ya que puede haber errores tipográ�cos. Es 
recomendable consultar la web ya que cualquier producto de este catálogo puede sufrir cambios en códigos de 
venta, formatos o packing.

On the website you can also �nd the technical speci�cations, installation suggestions, merchandising elements 
and a variety of room scene pictures for each of the inspirations.
En la web también pueden consultar las características técnicas, consejos de colocación , elementos de 
merchandising o los diversos ambientes de cada una de las colecciones.

Ciudad del Transporte
C/ Luxemburgo, 46
12006 Castellón (Spain)

Ape Italia Srl
Via Carazzoli, nº 17-19
Fiorano Modenese (Modena)
Italia

T. +34 964 340 434
apegrupo@apegrupo.com
apegrupo.com
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